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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Tyler Nack             M2024         1/30     1:11:13    5:27     1:11:12
2     Ethan Tabbert          M0119         1/32     1:13:14    5:36     1:13:13
3     Nic Penning            M2024         2/30     1:13:38    5:38     1:13:38
4     Matthew Horan          M2024         3/30     1:13:55    5:39     1:13:54
5     Dylan Slaba            M0119         2/32     1:14:12    5:40     1:14:11
6     Doug Neil              M3034         1/74     1:15:11    5:45     1:15:10
7     Jesse Monroe           M2529         1/60     1:15:54    5:48     1:15:52
8     Chase Robinson         M2024         4/30     1:17:26    5:55     1:17:24
9     Torry Zeller           M3539        1/100     1:19:10    6:03     1:19:09
10    Shannon Bueker         F3539        1/215     1:20:39    6:10     1:20:37
11    Adam Kost              M0119         3/32     1:21:05    6:12     1:21:03
12    Kray Zeller            M4044         1/63     1:21:21    6:13     1:21:21
13    Keagan Ringling        M0119         4/32     1:22:38    6:18     1:22:29
14    Mark Poston            M0119         5/32     1:23:32    6:23     1:23:31
15    Tony Tays              M4044         2/63     1:24:18    6:26     1:24:15
16    Jesse Vrooman          M2529         2/60     1:24:48    6:27     1:24:29
17    Madeline Rebol         F2024         1/90     1:25:02    6:30     1:24:58
18    Justin Mehrer          M0119         6/32     1:25:08    6:30     1:25:01
19    Alysha Davis           F2024         2/90     1:25:13    6:31     1:25:11
20    Nick Doriot            M3034         2/74     1:25:48    6:33     1:25:46
21    Brock Bulas            M2529         3/60     1:26:22    6:36     1:26:18
22    Tim McNicholas         M5054         1/64     1:26:41    6:37     1:26:37
23    Luke Schaunaman        M2024         5/30     1:27:09    6:39     1:26:58
24    Jen Reiter             F3539        2/215     1:27:49    6:42     1:27:44
25    Ray Destefano          M4549         1/63     1:28:04    6:42     1:27:46
26    Mark Kocak             M5054         2/64     1:28:01    6:43     1:27:54
27    David Mallams          M4044         3/63     1:28:05    6:44     1:28:01
28    Robyn Rosechandler     F2024         3/90     1:28:39    6:45     1:28:16
29    Wyatt Meek             M3539        2/100     1:28:24    6:45     1:28:17
30    Dave Derzab            M4044         4/63     1:28:26    6:45     1:28:24
31    Alex Pine              M2529         4/60     1:28:39    6:46     1:28:34
32    Joshua Dahmus          M3539        3/100     1:28:46    6:46     1:28:36
33    Bobby Kleinschmidt     M3539        4/100     1:29:09    6:47     1:28:47
34    Josh Paull             M3034         3/74     1:29:01    6:47     1:28:49
35    Phil Uecker            M4549         2/63     1:29:22    6:49     1:29:11
36    John Williams          M2529         5/60     1:29:42    6:51     1:29:33
37    Ron Lampe              M5054         3/64     1:29:47    6:51     1:29:40
38    Katie McNeary          F0119         1/42     1:29:53    6:51     1:29:41
39    Alicia Porsch          F2529        1/212     1:30:14    6:53     1:30:10
40    Cassandra Sayler       F2024         4/90     1:30:17    6:54     1:30:11
41    Jay Mathewson          M4044         5/63     1:30:22    6:54     1:30:20
42    Bryce Barnard          M4044         6/63     1:30:46    6:56     1:30:40
43    Leslie Hoffmann        F4549        1/134     1:31:00    6:56     1:30:43
44    Pavel Arestov          M2024         6/30     1:31:08    6:58     1:31:05
45    Trey Alberda           M0119         7/32     1:31:19    6:58     1:31:08
46    Tamer Khattab          M2529         6/60     1:31:38    6:59     1:31:26
47    Robb Fiechtner         M3539        5/100     1:32:50    7:00     1:31:38
48    Ryan Park              M2529         7/60     1:32:14    7:01     1:31:54
49    Sarah Knoll            F3034        1/262     1:32:22    7:02     1:32:01
50    Derrik Ehlers          M2529         8/60     1:32:52    7:05     1:32:39
51    Robert Loftus          M3034         4/74     1:32:52    7:05     1:32:41
52    Kim McConnell          F4549        2/134     1:32:58    7:06     1:32:53
53    Cory Voyles            M3034         5/74     1:33:04    7:06     1:32:56
54    William Stoll          M3539        6/100     1:33:29    7:08     1:33:26
55    Kelsey Good Lance      M2024         7/30     1:33:41    7:09     1:33:36
56    Tane Owens             M2024         8/30     1:33:58    7:10     1:33:43
57    Murray Greer           M5054         4/64     1:33:52    7:10     1:33:44
58    Eric Gold              M2529         9/60     1:34:01    7:10     1:33:46
59    Tom Horan              M4549         3/63     1:34:07    7:10     1:33:53
60    Jay Oligmueller        M3034         6/74     1:34:16    7:11     1:34:02
61    Kara Weigel            F3034        2/262     1:34:18    7:12     1:34:12
62    James Bedard           M3539        7/100     1:34:56    7:12     1:34:12
63    Matthew Kessler        M2024         9/30     1:34:43    7:12     1:34:17
64    Jessica Ginger         F3034        3/262     1:34:25    7:13     1:34:21
65    Nathan Lukkes          M3034         7/74     1:34:57    7:13     1:34:30
66    Monte Adams            M3034         8/74     1:34:43    7:13     1:34:32
67    Jeremy Weaver          M3539        8/100     1:34:48    7:14     1:34:40
68    Paul Clark             M3539        9/100     1:34:46    7:14     1:34:40
69    Anthony Dyk            M2024        10/30     1:35:55    7:16     1:35:11
70    Sarah Polak            F0119         2/42     1:35:57    7:17     1:35:15
71    Larry Vogel            M5054         5/64     1:35:35    7:17     1:35:23
72    Lynn Wyllie            F3539        3/215     1:35:44    7:18     1:35:32
73    Chad Wick              M4044         7/63     1:35:49    7:19     1:35:39
74    Terry Hinn             M4549         4/63     1:35:54    7:19     1:35:39
75    Vernon Wong            M5559         1/44     1:36:01    7:20     1:35:52
76    Christopher Aggen      M2529        10/60     1:36:24    7:20     1:35:58
77    Katrin Daum            F4549        3/134     1:36:20    7:20     1:35:58
78    John Fuerstenau        M2529        11/60     1:36:34    7:21     1:36:07
79    Derek Hagemann         M0119         8/32     1:36:57    7:22     1:36:18
80    Gary Millslagle        M5054         6/64     1:37:05    7:23     1:36:37
81    Paul Elder             M3034         9/74     1:36:54    7:23     1:36:39
82    Wes Cottier            M3539       10/100     1:36:48    7:23     1:36:43
83    Tristan Christoffer    M0119         9/32     1:36:50    7:24     1:36:46
84    Cade Johnson           M0119        10/32     1:37:06    7:24     1:36:46
85    Tyler Kaitfors         M2529        12/60     1:37:20    7:24     1:36:51
86    Reo Boston             M2529        13/60     1:37:28    7:24     1:36:52
87    Mark Sailer            M4044         8/63     1:37:37    7:24     1:36:57
88    Scott Schirber         M3539       11/100     1:37:28    7:25     1:37:07
89    Erick Sykora           M2529        14/60     1:37:29    7:25     1:37:09
90    Todd McRae             M4549         5/63     1:37:29    7:26     1:37:16
91    Sam Straub             M4044         9/63     1:37:38    7:26     1:37:17
92    Shay Rogge             M3539       12/100     1:38:17    7:27     1:37:23
93    Michael Phillips       M4044        10/63     1:37:50    7:27     1:37:33
94    Brian Fettig           M3539       13/100     1:37:43    7:27     1:37:33
95    Nate Bouray            M3034        10/74     1:38:01    7:28     1:37:48
96    Garret Straub          M4044        11/63     1:38:14    7:29     1:37:52
97    Jason Schultz          M3539       14/100     1:39:17    7:29     1:37:58
98    Melissa Smith          F3034        4/262     1:38:22    7:29     1:37:59
99    Kim Van Dyken          F3539        4/215     1:38:29    7:29     1:37:59
100   Tricia Beringer        F3034        5/262     1:38:35    7:30     1:38:08
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101   Shawn Skogen           M3034        11/74     1:38:37    7:30     1:38:09
102   Christopher Walker     M2529        15/60     1:38:25    7:30     1:38:11
103   Steven Nettleton       M4044        12/63     1:38:37    7:30     1:38:11
104   Della Lyle             F2024         5/90     1:38:40    7:31     1:38:16
105   Stacey Nelson          F4044        1/167     1:38:40    7:31     1:38:17
106   Robert Conway          M3539       15/100     1:38:47    7:31     1:38:18
107   Jennifer Lorch         F3034        6/262     1:38:39    7:31     1:38:23
108   Sharon Landwehr        F4044        2/167     1:38:40    7:31     1:38:23
109   Cole Edwards           M0119        11/32     1:39:30    7:32     1:38:38
110   Nan O'Neill            F4549        4/134     1:39:08    7:33     1:38:42
111   Tom Rohrick            M4549         6/63     1:39:01    7:33     1:38:43
112   Ryan Sougstad          M4044        13/63     1:39:17    7:33     1:38:46
113   Jeff Nielsen           M5054         7/64     1:39:21    7:33     1:38:55
114   Steven Tucker          M4044        14/63     1:39:14    7:34     1:39:04
115   Nathan Denholm         M6064         1/28     1:39:23    7:35     1:39:12
116   David Siemens          M5054         8/64     1:39:35    7:35     1:39:14
117   Brian Menkhaus         M3539       16/100     1:39:44    7:35     1:39:15
118   Daniel Koehler         M3539       17/100     1:40:46    7:35     1:39:17
119   Pat Wiederhold         M4549         7/63     1:39:56    7:36     1:39:30
120   Nathan Larson          M4549         8/63     1:40:09    7:37     1:39:42
121   Sheila Hagemann        F4549        5/134     1:39:59    7:37     1:39:46
122   Steven Vergnani        M3034        12/74     1:40:21    7:37     1:39:47
123   Nicholas Martin        M0119        12/32     1:41:04    7:38     1:39:54
124   Kevin Martin           M4044        15/63     1:41:04    7:38     1:39:54
125   Douglas Haugan         M5559         2/44     1:40:30    7:39     1:40:08
126   Meg Warder             F3539        5/215     1:40:54    7:41     1:40:29
127   Stuart Rothschadl      M3539       18/100     1:40:51    7:41     1:40:34
128   Don Dvorak             M4549         9/63     1:41:57    7:41     1:40:35
129   Justin Beebe           M3539       19/100     1:40:54    7:41     1:40:38
130   Daniel Lorch           M4044        16/63     1:41:13    7:42     1:40:50
131   Jennifer Drake         F3539        6/215     1:41:16    7:42     1:40:52
132   Kris Bickett           F3539        7/215     1:41:41    7:43     1:41:02
133   Roger Beck             M4549        10/63     1:41:39    7:43     1:41:05
134   Loki Rasmussen         F0119         3/42     1:41:53    7:44     1:41:09
135   Heather Doerges        F3539        8/215     1:42:10    7:44     1:41:09
136   Lindsey Lundvall       F2529        2/212     1:41:31    7:44     1:41:12
137   Trisha Larson          F4044        3/167     1:41:55    7:44     1:41:14
138   Misty Reid             F3539        9/215     1:42:33    7:46     1:41:36
139   Kotiswamy Petluri      M3539       20/100     1:43:00    7:46     1:41:37
140   Catherine Gifford      F3539       10/215     1:42:22    7:46     1:41:38
141   Marcy Jones            F5559         1/69     1:42:32    7:47     1:41:48
142   Molly Noem Fulton      F3539       11/215     1:42:09    7:47     1:41:49
143   Kelly Crymble          F4044        4/167     1:42:15    7:47     1:41:50
144   Karl Jungclaus         M4044        17/63     1:42:29    7:47     1:41:56
145   Joshua Speidel         M3539       21/100     1:42:33    7:48     1:42:00
146   Garrett Pfeiffer       M2529        16/60     1:42:16    7:48     1:42:03
147   Scott Holstein         M5054         9/64     1:42:44    7:48     1:42:05
148   Amber Nordahl          F5559         2/69     1:43:16    7:48     1:42:09
149   Mike Sears             M4044        18/63     1:42:38    7:48     1:42:10
150   Amber Rauenhorst       F2529        3/212     1:42:48    7:49     1:42:12
151   Austin Branscom        M0119        13/32     1:47:14    7:49     1:42:12
152   Jason Schlichtemeier   M4549        11/63     1:42:54    7:49     1:42:13
153   Christopher Hamilton   M3034        13/74     1:43:17    7:49     1:42:14
154   Nicki Shinkle          F2529        4/212     1:42:54    7:49     1:42:16
155   Kyle Eide              M3034        14/74     1:43:33    7:49     1:42:16
156   Joseph Shirey          M4044        19/63     1:42:53    7:49     1:42:16
157   Brad Stapperfenne      M2529        17/60     1:44:02    7:49     1:42:23
158   Joshua Logie           M3034        15/74     1:44:18    7:49     1:42:24
159   Rebekah Robinson       F2529        5/212     1:42:47    7:50     1:42:24
160   Rhonda Karolevitz      F4549        6/134     1:43:16    7:50     1:42:25
161   Reagan Hobbs           F2529        6/212     1:43:23    7:50     1:42:31
162   Nancy Whillock         F4549        7/134     1:43:05    7:50     1:42:33
163   Ryan Budmayr           M2529        18/60     1:43:04    7:50     1:42:37
164   Megan Jackson          F3034        7/262     1:43:00    7:51     1:42:38
165   Danielle O'Neal        F3539       12/215     1:43:25    7:51     1:42:38
166   Staci Moore            F2529        7/212     1:43:32    7:51     1:42:42
167   Zweit Bruch            M3539       22/100     1:43:28    7:51     1:42:42
168   Mai Richards           F2024         6/90     1:43:30    7:51     1:42:50
169   Amy Erlandson          F4044        5/167     1:43:15    7:52     1:42:52
170   Wendy Gamble           F4044        6/167     1:44:07    7:53     1:43:13
171   Greg Wolpert           M5559         3/44     1:43:44    7:54     1:43:25
172   Jennifer Kok           F3034        8/262     1:43:56    7:54     1:43:26
173   Jan Aggen              F5054         1/99     1:43:56    7:54     1:43:29
174   Jim Berve              M5054        10/64     1:44:19    7:55     1:43:34
175   Johnny Sundby          M4549        12/63     1:44:25    7:55     1:43:35
176   Travis Fack            M3034        16/74     1:44:14    7:55     1:43:35
177   Fred Swan              M5559         4/44     1:44:09    7:55     1:43:39
178   Don Doten              M3539       23/100     1:44:36    7:56     1:43:44
179   Todd Battles           M4044        20/63     1:44:31    7:56     1:43:45
180   Tom Hess               M4549        13/63     1:44:10    7:56     1:43:46
181   Troy Roth              M4044        21/63     1:44:31    7:56     1:43:47
182   Robert Palmer          M5054        11/64     1:44:45    7:56     1:43:48
183   Eric Maurer            M3034        17/74     1:44:42    7:56     1:43:53
184   Kathryn Jantz          F2529        8/212     1:44:42    7:56     1:43:53
185   Carol Hohenthaner      F5054         2/99     1:44:41    7:57     1:44:03
186   Bernie Friedt          M4549        14/63     1:44:24    7:57     1:44:05
187   Dan Bjerke             M6064         2/28     1:44:52    7:59     1:44:27
188   Kent Hendricks         M4549        15/63     1:47:26    7:59     1:44:30
189   Jenny Hess             F5054         3/99     1:44:57    7:59     1:44:33
190   Fred Romkema           M6569         1/17     1:45:06    7:59     1:44:35
191   Lisa Condon            F4044        7/167     1:45:23    7:59     1:44:35
192   Mike Polak             M4044        22/63     1:45:23    8:00     1:44:41
193   David Thom             M5559         5/44     1:45:24    8:00     1:44:47
194   Ryan Funke             M3539       24/100     1:45:54    8:01     1:44:54
195   Kari Jungclaus         F4044        8/167     1:45:29    8:01     1:44:57
196   Lance Gierke           M5054        12/64     1:45:29    8:01     1:44:57
197   John Nelson            M5559         6/44     1:45:21    8:01     1:45:00
198   Kelly Doriot           F3034        9/262     1:45:16    8:01     1:45:01
199   Terry Dolan            M4549        16/63     1:45:56    8:02     1:45:03
200   Brian Dehnert          M3539       25/100     1:45:55    8:02     1:45:08
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201   Colin Moody            M3034        18/74     1:47:22    8:02     1:45:08
202   Bruce Gorrell          M4549        17/63     1:45:58    8:03     1:45:24
203   Debra O'Malley         F4549        8/134     1:45:57    8:04     1:45:32
204   Dan Strandberg         M5054        13/64     1:45:51    8:04     1:45:33
205   Jeff Whillock          M4549        18/63     1:46:12    8:04     1:45:40
206   Andy Erion             M3539       26/100     1:46:08    8:04     1:45:40
207   Douglas Picard         M3034        19/74     1:47:45    8:05     1:45:44
208   Kori McVey             F2529        9/212     1:46:23    8:05     1:45:47
209   Julie Nelson           F2529       10/212     1:48:10    8:05     1:45:48
210   Christina Thomas       F2529       11/212     1:46:30    8:05     1:45:53
211   Jeffrey Carter         M2529        19/60     1:47:30    8:06     1:45:56
212   Anjie Greenfield       F4044        9/167     1:46:33    8:06     1:46:02
213   David Schmitt          M4044        23/63     1:47:44    8:08     1:46:23
214   Desmond Keller         M3539       27/100     1:47:24    8:08     1:46:23
215   Kyle Phipps            M4044        24/63     1:47:40    8:08     1:46:24
216   Shelly Vidas           F3539       13/215     1:47:51    8:08     1:46:24
217   Richard Andre          M4549        19/63     1:47:02    8:08     1:46:24
218   Laurie Mayworm         F2529       12/212     1:46:57    8:08     1:46:24
219   Matthew Schirber       M3034        20/74     1:46:46    8:08     1:46:25
220   Taylar Applegate       F0119         4/42     1:47:07    8:09     1:46:37
221   Melanie Kuyper         F5054         4/99     1:47:10    8:09     1:46:37
222   Chelsea Kuipers        F2529       13/212     1:47:10    8:09     1:46:38
223   Nichloe Eckrich        F2024         7/90     1:47:28    8:09     1:46:38
224   Wendy Cota             F3539       14/215     1:47:30    8:09     1:46:43
225   Jared Schrempp         M2024        11/30     1:47:57    8:09     1:46:44
226   Doug Weber             M3539       28/100     1:47:13    8:09     1:46:44
227   Jeff Barta             M5054        14/64     1:47:03    8:09     1:46:45
228   Jocelyn Kleinschmidt   F3034       10/262     1:47:40    8:10     1:46:48
229   Rebecca Holso          F3034       11/262     1:47:44    8:10     1:46:53
230   William Hommel         M3034        21/74     1:47:59    8:10     1:46:55
231   Paul Case              M4549        20/63     1:47:34    8:10     1:46:56
232   Kasey Schurtz          M3034        22/74     1:47:56    8:10     1:46:58
233   Tami Massman           F3034       12/262     1:47:39    8:11     1:47:01
234   Alicia Mehl            F2529       14/212     1:48:27    8:11     1:47:08
235   Kirsten Cooper         F3034       13/262     1:48:15    8:11     1:47:10
236   Venugopal Giliyaru     M4044        25/63     1:48:34    8:11     1:47:13
237   Josh Krogman           M3034        23/74     1:47:49    8:12     1:47:13
238   Stacey Stone           F2529       15/212     1:47:56    8:12     1:47:15
239   David Holman           M5054        15/64     1:48:35    8:12     1:47:17
240   Daniel Rush            M3539       29/100     1:48:36    8:12     1:47:17
241   Haley Nodell           F2529       16/212     1:47:57    8:12     1:47:18
242   Brian Grigg            M5054        16/64     1:47:50    8:13     1:47:27
243   John Hannah            M4549        21/63     1:48:54    8:13     1:47:28
244   Tessara Byrd           F0119         5/42     1:48:24    8:13     1:47:37
245   Alicia Clouston        F3539       15/215     1:48:00    8:13     1:47:38
246   John Rounds            M2024        12/30     1:50:51    8:13     1:47:39
247   Thomas Tiahrt          M5054        17/64     1:48:49    8:14     1:47:39
248   Bob Miller             M6064         3/28     1:48:14    8:14     1:47:41
249   Carter Nelson          M0119        14/32     1:49:29    8:14     1:47:43
250   Kevin Nissen           M5054        18/64     1:48:03    8:14     1:47:45
251   Deann McClure          F4044       10/167     1:48:03    8:14     1:47:47
252   Kelly Kundert          F2529       17/212     1:49:15    8:14     1:47:48
253   Analisa Colglazier     F3034       14/262     1:49:55    8:14     1:47:49
254   Roger Steinhauer       M5559         7/44     1:48:31    8:15     1:47:56
255   Grace Lonning          F5054         5/99     1:48:32    8:15     1:48:00
256   Jennifer McCambridge   F3539       16/215     1:48:22    8:15     1:48:01
257   Dolores Gehner         F3539       17/215     1:48:44    8:15     1:48:03
258   Kara McMachen          F3539       18/215     1:49:00    8:15     1:48:05
259   Kaylene Harms          F2529       18/212     1:49:33    8:16     1:48:05
260   Jessica Flett          F2529       19/212     1:48:51    8:17     1:48:21
261   Don King               M5559         8/44     1:48:57    8:17     1:48:22
262   Jacquee Vig            F3539       19/215     1:49:07    8:17     1:48:23
263   Matthew Habbe          M0119        15/32     1:48:43    8:17     1:48:25
264   Josiah Scull           M2024        13/30     1:49:38    8:17     1:48:25
265   Chad Austin            M4044        26/63     1:49:12    8:17     1:48:31
266   Ali Long               F2024         8/90     1:49:47    8:18     1:48:31
267   Sara Fiedler           F3034       15/262     1:49:50    8:18     1:48:42
268   Brad Davis             M5054        19/64     1:49:26    8:18     1:48:42
269   Daniel Hooker          M5054        20/64     1:51:58    8:19     1:48:45
270   Michael Holbeck        M2529        20/60     1:49:22    8:19     1:48:46
271   Ashley Peterson        F2529       20/212     1:49:46    8:19     1:48:47
272   Jessica Mitchell       F2529       21/212     1:50:55    8:19     1:48:53
273   Chris Nelson           M4549        22/63     1:50:14    8:20     1:48:59
274   Brenda Stapp           F3539       20/215     1:49:48    8:20     1:49:03
275   Sami Webb              F3539       21/215     1:50:31    8:20     1:49:03
276   David Seedenburg       M5559         9/44     1:50:12    8:21     1:49:13
277   Andrew Coats           M3034        24/74     1:52:16    8:21     1:49:13
278   Peter Smith            M5559        10/44     1:50:42    8:21     1:49:15
279   Rebecca Smith          F2024         9/90     1:50:42    8:21     1:49:15
280   Renae Welke            F3034       16/262     1:50:05    8:21     1:49:17
281   Kory Peterson          M2529        21/60     1:50:18    8:21     1:49:19
282   Craig Knapp            M3034        25/74     1:50:32    8:21     1:49:23
283   Bennett Kyte           M5054        21/64     1:50:41    8:22     1:49:26
284   George Nelson          M5054        22/64     1:51:12    8:22     1:49:26
285   James Williston        M3539       30/100     1:50:32    8:22     1:49:28
286   Chris Daugaard         M2529        22/60     1:51:08    8:22     1:49:30
287   Bobbi Bourk            F3034       17/262     1:50:58    8:22     1:49:35
288   Clint Haffner          M4044        27/63     1:50:08    8:22     1:49:37
289   Michelle Orton         F3539       22/215     1:50:28    8:23     1:49:37
290   John Gerlach           M3539       31/100     1:50:41    8:23     1:49:40
291   April Schenbeck        F3034       18/262     1:51:00    8:23     1:49:41
292   Jeffrey McClellan      M3034        26/74     1:50:48    8:23     1:49:41
293   Alex Gwin              M2529        23/60     1:50:00    8:23     1:49:41
294   Duane Cole             M6569         2/17     1:50:35    8:23     1:49:44
295   Lori Lyle              F4549        9/134     1:50:45    8:23     1:49:49
296   Chloe Bartels          F0119         6/42     1:53:47    8:24     1:49:52
297   Ashley Powell          F2529       22/212     1:50:49    8:24     1:49:55
298   Cameron Burma          M0119        16/32     1:50:09    8:24     1:50:00
299   Jerry Geer             M4044        28/63     1:50:58    8:24     1:50:00
300   Sara Travnicek         F4044       11/167     1:50:28    8:25     1:50:11
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
301   Rachelle Hadley        F4549       10/134     1:51:10    8:25     1:50:11
302   Allen Cook             M4549        23/63     1:51:00    8:26     1:50:18
303   Steven Gustaf          M5559        11/44     1:50:57    8:26     1:50:20
304   Paul Austin            M4549        24/63     1:51:01    8:26     1:50:26
305   Denise Fuller          F4549       11/134     1:51:53    8:26     1:50:27
306   Jerry Steinley         M4549        25/63     1:52:21    8:27     1:50:34
307   Katie Wrede            F3539       23/215     1:51:53    8:28     1:50:43
308   Heather Jacobson       F2529       23/212     1:52:27    8:28     1:50:49
309   Carter Jacobson        M2529        24/60     1:52:27    8:28     1:50:50
310   Nichole Ostrem         F3034       19/262     1:51:38    8:28     1:50:52
311   Sarah Brown            F3539       24/215     1:51:51    8:28     1:50:53
312   Jen Olson              F4044       12/167     1:52:02    8:28     1:50:55
313   Whitney Paluch         F2024        10/90     1:53:06    8:29     1:50:56
314   Matt Schneider         M3539       32/100     1:51:31    8:29     1:50:57
315   Marie Sebade           F2024        11/90     1:53:46    8:29     1:50:59
316   Sandy Yaggie           F5054         6/99     1:52:12    8:29     1:51:00
317   Brett Forman           M3539       33/100     1:52:02    8:29     1:51:04
318   Robyn Estabrook        F2529       24/212     1:51:58    8:29     1:51:06
319   Melanie Ketterling     F3539       25/215     1:52:07    8:29     1:51:08
320   Reanne Wolff           F3539       26/215     1:51:37    8:30     1:51:10
321   Damon Kuhbacher        M3034        27/74     1:52:17    8:30     1:51:11
322   Erik Ustad             M2024        14/30     1:52:23    8:30     1:51:11
323   Erika Lebeau           F3034       20/262     1:52:07    8:30     1:51:17
324   Rebecca Ceremuga       F0119         7/42     1:51:46    8:30     1:51:17
325   Laura Ringling         F3034       21/262     1:51:49    8:30     1:51:18
326   Broc Gauer             M2024        15/30     1:52:30    8:30     1:51:19
327   Amy Whalen             F4044       13/167     1:52:35    8:30     1:51:21
328   James Murphy           M4549        26/63     1:52:34    8:31     1:51:22
329   Stormie Sickler        F0119         8/42     1:52:17    8:31     1:51:26
330   Amanda Hardy           F2529       25/212     1:53:27    8:31     1:51:26
331   Margo Hardy            F2529       26/212     1:53:27    8:31     1:51:26
332   Rachael O'Connor       F3539       27/215     1:51:40    8:31     1:51:32
333   Michael Bell           M3539       34/100     1:53:59    8:32     1:51:36
334   Kim Wells              F4549       12/134     1:54:10    8:32     1:51:41
335   Ali Dymond             F3034       22/262     1:53:05    8:32     1:51:43
336   Kenn Perreault         M3539       35/100     1:54:05    8:32     1:51:43
337   Sherry Roberts         F5559         3/69     1:53:19    8:32     1:51:45
338   Kimberly Youngquist    F3034       23/262     1:52:16    8:32     1:51:46
339   Amy Clark              F3539       28/215     1:54:09    8:32     1:51:47
340   Jeffrey Amann          M3539       36/100     1:52:39    8:33     1:51:50
341   Mindy Lindskov         F3034       24/262     1:52:03    8:33     1:51:50
342   Jason Wagner           M2529        25/60     1:52:50    8:33     1:51:53
343   Jordyn Cook            F2024        12/90     1:57:13    8:33     1:52:00
344   Bryan O'Neal           M3539       37/100     1:54:06    8:34     1:52:04
345   Carolyn Moore          F4044       14/167     1:52:59    8:34     1:52:06
346   Pam Swier              F5054         7/99     1:53:58    8:35     1:52:17
347   Mel Ustad              M5559        12/44     1:53:32    8:35     1:52:21
348   Dyan Eppen             F2529       27/212     1:54:09    8:35     1:52:21
349   Sallie Collins         F2024        13/90     1:53:40    8:36     1:52:32
350   Chris McDonald         M4044        29/63     1:53:21    8:36     1:52:32
351   Cynthia Berg           F4549       13/134     1:54:03    8:36     1:52:33
352   Tricia Young           F2024        14/90     1:53:23    8:36     1:52:34
353   Terry Pyer             M4549        27/63     1:54:37    8:36     1:52:39
354   Daren Leidholt         M4044        30/63     1:53:16    8:37     1:52:43
355   Dawn Leidholt          F4044       15/167     1:53:16    8:37     1:52:43
356   Emily Dinkel           F3539       29/215     1:54:44    8:37     1:52:45
357   Tim Delay              M5054        23/64     1:54:05    8:37     1:52:45
358   Nancy Lewellen         F5054         8/99     1:53:52    8:37     1:52:51
359   Mark Kane              M2529        26/60     1:55:37    8:38     1:52:54
360   John Blatchford, Jr.   M4549        28/63     1:53:58    8:38     1:52:58
361   Danielle Helzer        F2529       28/212     1:55:20    8:39     1:53:14
362   Daniel Sedlacek        M4549        29/63     1:53:59    8:39     1:53:17
363   Shawn Karol            M3034        28/74     1:54:30    8:40     1:53:20
364   Katy Jones             F2529       29/212     1:54:04    8:40     1:53:20
365   Steve Straub           M5054        24/64     1:54:48    8:40     1:53:24
366   Sarah Strain           F3539       30/215     1:54:59    8:40     1:53:26
367   Paul Bristow           M5559        13/44     1:55:44    8:40     1:53:26
368   Joel Azevedo           M3034        29/74     1:54:47    8:40     1:53:30
369   Pr Olson               M4044        31/63     1:54:47    8:41     1:53:34
370   Heidi Destefano        F4549       14/134     1:58:58    8:41     1:53:37
371   Monica Marotz          F4549       15/134     1:55:21    8:41     1:53:39
372   Laura Turner           F3539       31/215     1:55:24    8:41     1:53:42
373   Wesley Walker          M3034        30/74     1:54:52    8:41     1:53:42
374   Sean Maher             M0119        17/32     1:55:35    8:42     1:53:50
375   Sarah Beld             F3539       32/215     1:56:26    8:42     1:53:51
376   Tiffany Rolfing        F2529       30/212     1:56:08    8:42     1:53:51
377   Doug Stanton           M5054        25/64     1:55:58    8:42     1:53:53
378   Robert Tyson           M3539       38/100     1:54:41    8:42     1:53:53
379   Jacque Powers          F3034       25/262     1:57:27    8:43     1:54:00
380   Chris Burma            M0119        18/32     1:54:09    8:43     1:54:00
381   Janna Cowling          F3539       33/215     1:55:09    8:43     1:54:02
382   Karla Olson            F4044       16/167     1:55:20    8:43     1:54:08
383   Amanda Lurz            F2529       31/212     1:55:09    8:43     1:54:09
384   Tim Raben              M6569         3/17     1:56:26    8:43     1:54:11
385   Larry Cross            M5559        14/44     1:55:59    8:43     1:54:11
386   Patti Koly             F3034       26/262     1:55:47    8:43     1:54:12
387   Steve Koly             M3034        31/74     1:55:49    8:44     1:54:13
388   Monica Fehrs           F4044       17/167     1:56:50    8:44     1:54:14
389   Brian Mullowney        M3034        32/74     1:54:54    8:44     1:54:16
390   Brad McKinney          M5559        15/44     1:55:04    8:44     1:54:18
391   Brittany Montecuollo   F2529       32/212     1:55:52    8:44     1:54:19
392   Ray Bader              M5559        16/44     1:56:19    8:44     1:54:20
393   Rockie Singrey         F2529       33/212     1:55:42    8:44     1:54:24
394   Megan Azevedo          F3034       27/262     1:55:42    8:44     1:54:24
395   Jenny Fettig           F3539       34/215     1:55:09    8:44     1:54:25
396   Jane Wick              F3539       35/215     1:55:08    8:45     1:54:25
397   Krishna Boregowda      M3539       39/100     1:55:50    8:45     1:54:27
398   Shane Milosevich       M3034        33/74     1:55:32    8:45     1:54:28
399   Christina Lipetzky     F2529       34/212     1:55:30    8:45     1:54:30
400   Kristin Parrish        F2529       35/212     1:56:44    8:45     1:54:37
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401   Jodi Tjeerdsma         F4044       18/167     1:55:24    8:45     1:54:38
402   Jim Benjamin           M4044        32/63     1:54:48    8:46     1:54:40
403   Janice Helgeson        F4549       16/134     1:55:47    8:46     1:54:42
404   Claire Tipton          F2529       36/212     1:56:14    8:46     1:54:45
405   Nicole Craig           F4044       19/167     1:57:47    8:46     1:54:45
406   Trevor Peters          M3034        34/74     1:57:47    8:46     1:54:45
407   Kayla Morris           F2024        15/90     1:56:20    8:46     1:54:46
408   Ryan Wanless           M3539       40/100     1:56:24    8:46     1:54:50
409   Emily Wanless          F3034       28/262     1:56:24    8:46     1:54:51
410   Preston Pierce         M2529        27/60     1:56:51    8:47     1:54:53
411   Danelle Sloan          F2529       37/212     1:56:51    8:47     1:54:53
412   Melissa Murphy         F3034       29/262     1:56:27    8:47     1:54:54
413   Lindsey Ankeny         F2024        16/90     1:55:43    8:47     1:54:55
414   Riley Holmseth         M2024        16/30     1:55:43    8:47     1:54:55
415   Rita Conzelman         F3539       36/215     1:55:18    8:47     1:54:59
416   Lonna Potter           F3034       30/262     1:56:05    8:47     1:55:01
417   Bridget Brevik         F3034       31/262     1:55:44    8:47     1:55:01
418   Kathleen Wombold       F0119         9/42     1:55:41    8:47     1:55:01
419   Tad Daly               M4044        33/63     1:56:09    8:47     1:55:03
420   Beth Spitzer           F4044       20/167     1:56:48    8:48     1:55:05
421   Jason Schommer         M3539       41/100     1:57:47    8:49     1:55:18
422   Stacy Karol            F2529       38/212     1:56:40    8:49     1:55:30
423   Meagan Schlecht        F2529       39/212     1:56:41    8:49     1:55:30
424   Dale Kokesh            M4549        30/63     1:57:57    8:50     1:55:32
425   Morgan Cross           F2529       40/212     1:58:45    8:50     1:55:40
426   Brian Druckenmiller    M4044        34/63     1:58:45    8:50     1:55:41
427   Maddison Voigt         F0119        10/42     1:57:12    8:51     1:55:46
428   Molly Webster          F2024        17/90     1:58:14    8:51     1:55:49
429   Megan Bell             F3034       32/262     1:57:13    8:51     1:55:53
430   John Klein             M5559        17/44     1:58:12    8:52     1:55:57
431   Russell Budmayr        M5054        26/64     1:58:46    8:52     1:56:00
432   Annika Walker          F4044       21/167     1:57:05    8:52     1:56:05
433   Amber Sokoll           F2529       41/212     1:57:27    8:52     1:56:08
434   Cassie Auch Auch       F3034       33/262     1:57:57    8:52     1:56:08
435   Leann Sebade           F5054         9/99     1:58:58    8:53     1:56:11
436   Karlin Warner          F2529       42/212     1:57:46    8:53     1:56:14
437   Eirik Heikes           M4044        35/63     1:56:56    8:53     1:56:16
438   Amanda Bosch           F2529       43/212     1:57:26    8:53     1:56:17
439   Betsy Homan            F2529       44/212     1:57:26    8:53     1:56:17
440   Christopher Sperle     M4044        36/63     1:57:29    8:54     1:56:28
441   Tracy Tuggle           F4549       17/134     1:59:54    8:54     1:56:30
442   David Ford             M2529        28/60     1:58:16    8:54     1:56:31
443   Jennifer Franks        F3034       34/262     1:58:53    8:55     1:56:39
444   Glenda West            F4549       18/134     1:57:39    8:55     1:56:41
445   Halsey Hall            M4549        31/63     1:56:59    8:56     1:56:52
446   Jeff Hoesing           M5054        27/64     1:59:27    8:56     1:56:53
447   Jennifer Nieman        F3034       35/262     1:58:08    8:56     1:56:53
448   Travis Petersen        M3539       42/100     1:58:19    8:56     1:56:57
449   Jennifer Bower         F3539       37/215     1:59:06    8:56     1:56:58
450   Tony Straub            M4549        32/63     1:58:25    8:56     1:57:02
451   Rick Miller            M3539       43/100     1:59:34    8:57     1:57:03
452   Mandi Crick            F3539       38/215     1:58:23    8:57     1:57:08
453   Lloyd Lusero           M5054        28/64     1:57:44    8:57     1:57:08
454   Jennifer Reed          F3539       39/215     1:58:17    8:57     1:57:09
455   Nicole George          F3034       36/262     1:59:25    8:57     1:57:09
456   Lorna Squyer           F5559         4/69     1:58:00    8:57     1:57:11
457   Daniel Anderson        M4549        33/63     2:00:28    8:57     1:57:12
458   Krista Stevens         F3539       40/215     1:58:51    8:57     1:57:14
459   Tyler Novotny          M2529        29/60     1:58:44    8:58     1:57:18
460   Marcia Mahoskey        F2529       45/212     1:59:34    8:58     1:57:21
461   Jeramie Dunn           M3539       44/100     1:59:30    8:58     1:57:22
462   David Becker           M3539       45/100     1:59:05    8:58     1:57:22
463   Ronald Cheyney         M6064         4/28     1:58:36    8:58     1:57:23
464   Kelly Reimers          F3539       41/215     2:00:02    8:58     1:57:24
465   Mark Holloway          M3539       46/100     1:59:59    8:58     1:57:28
466   Kristy Benavides       F4549       19/134     1:59:29    8:59     1:57:29
467   Samantha Case          F0119        11/42     1:59:41    8:59     1:57:29
468   Sarah Beth Johnson     F3034       37/262     2:00:19    8:59     1:57:30
469   Chad Penfield          M4044        37/63     1:58:38    8:59     1:57:30
470   Mike Albrecht          M4044        38/63     1:58:57    8:59     1:57:30
471   Karen Olson            F6064         1/35     2:00:28    8:59     1:57:31
472   Heather Olsen          F3034       38/262     1:58:27    8:59     1:57:32
473   Kala Luciano           F2529       46/212     1:58:39    8:59     1:57:34
474   Stephanie Baier        F2529       47/212     1:58:39    8:59     1:57:34
475   Karen Dumdie           F4044       22/167     1:57:57    8:59     1:57:34
476   Jared Fusselman        M3034        35/74     1:59:52    8:59     1:57:35
477   Larry Kopriva          M4549        34/63     1:58:12    8:59     1:57:38
478   Cheryl Moss            F5054        10/99     2:00:11    8:59     1:57:39
479   Erin Pirkl             F3539       42/215     2:00:00    8:59     1:57:40
480   Ryan Anderson          M3034        36/74     2:00:06    8:59     1:57:40
481   Ashley Uthe            F2529       48/212     1:58:38    9:00     1:57:44
482   Christina Muhs         F2529       49/212     2:00:06    9:00     1:57:44
483   Christine Heidebrink   F4044       23/167     1:59:14    9:00     1:57:44
484   Jeff Bell              M3539       47/100     2:00:09    9:00     1:57:46
485   Elizabeth Jones        F3034       39/262     1:59:00    9:00     1:57:46
486   Deeann McCarty         F3539       43/215     1:58:41    9:00     1:57:46
487   Dayle Wallien          F4044       24/167     1:59:42    9:00     1:57:46
488   Corey Begeman          M3539       48/100     1:59:30    9:00     1:57:47
489   Rich Parks             M4549        35/63     1:58:41    9:00     1:57:47
490   Annette Hill           F3539       44/215     1:59:15    9:00     1:57:48
491   Tina McIntosh          F2024        18/90     2:00:49    9:00     1:57:50
492   Stacy Thomsen          F3539       45/215     2:00:17    9:00     1:57:52
493   Keith Rave             M5054        29/64     2:00:25    9:00     1:57:54
494   Renae Durfee           F4044       25/167     1:59:43    9:00     1:57:54
495   Rhonda Douglas         F4044       26/167     1:59:33    9:01     1:57:56
496   Sherry Hagelstrom      F6569         1/13     1:59:31    9:01     1:57:59
497   Brett Lynass           M5054        30/64     1:59:01    9:01     1:57:59
498   Sarah Wakamiya         F3034       40/262     2:00:09    9:01     1:58:03
499   Anthony Biesiot        M3539       49/100     1:59:11    9:01     1:58:04
500   Aleisha Davis          F3034       41/262     1:59:44    9:02     1:58:08
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501   Mark Fincel            M3034        37/74     2:00:19    9:02     1:58:14
502   Monica Herrera         F3539       46/215     2:01:27    9:02     1:58:20
503   Casey Kinnan           M3539       50/100     2:01:01    9:03     1:58:22
504   Scottie Bruch          F3034       42/262     1:59:10    9:03     1:58:22
505   Marla Venjohn          F3034       43/262     2:00:23    9:03     1:58:25
506   Annie Haag             F3034       44/262     2:02:42    9:03     1:58:26
507   Shayne Tines           M3539       51/100     2:03:43    9:04     1:58:35
508   Amber Wiseman          F3539       47/215     1:59:50    9:04     1:58:36
509   Michelle Coleman       F3539       48/215     2:00:41    9:04     1:58:38
510   Kevin Forner           M4044        39/63     2:00:33    9:04     1:58:40
511   Matthew Parsons        M2529        30/60     2:00:40    9:04     1:58:45
512   Lorraine Polak         F4044       27/167     1:59:44    9:05     1:58:48
513   Julli Nissen           F5054        11/99     1:59:40    9:05     1:58:55
514   Lisa Holding Eagle     F3034       45/262     2:00:08    9:05     1:58:58
515   Brent Adney            M5054        31/64     1:59:45    9:06     1:59:07
516   Krista Mallams         F3539       49/215     2:00:13    9:06     1:59:07
517   Jacqueline Strain      F2529       50/212     2:00:38    9:06     1:59:09
518   Caroline Erickson      F4044       28/167     2:01:44    9:06     1:59:10
519   Jim Romero             M7074          1/6     2:00:11    9:07     1:59:15
520   Tara Roberts           F2529       51/212     2:01:17    9:07     1:59:18
521   Leah White             F3034       46/262     2:01:35    9:07     1:59:21
522   Sarah Anderson         F2529       52/212     2:00:59    9:07     1:59:25
523   Donna Sonesen          F4549       20/134     2:02:14    9:07     1:59:26
524   Travis Schaunaman      M3034        38/74     1:59:53    9:08     1:59:27
525   Heather Johnson        F3539       50/215     2:01:03    9:08     1:59:30
526   Chris Hommel           M3034        39/74     2:00:36    9:08     1:59:33
527   James Letner           M4044        40/63     2:02:24    9:08     1:59:38
528   Nachelle McGrath       F3539       51/215     2:00:46    9:09     1:59:41
529   Jaelene Ritterhouse    F3034       47/262     2:00:45    9:09     1:59:41
530   Shanna Howe            F3539       52/215     2:02:02    9:09     1:59:47
531   Kathleen Harmon        F5054        12/99     2:01:40    9:09     1:59:48
532   Cathy Boehler          F5054        13/99     2:02:12    9:09     1:59:50
533   Khara Erickson         F3539       53/215     2:02:39    9:10     1:59:55
534   Jo Vilhauer            F4549       21/134     2:01:40    9:10     1:59:57
535   Peter Albrecht         M2529        31/60     2:00:41    9:10     1:59:58
536   Matthew Gold           M5559        18/44     2:01:43    9:10     1:59:59
537   Alexis Konstant        F2024        19/90     2:00:56    9:10     2:00:02
538   Dakota Harmon          F3034       48/262     2:05:03    9:10     2:00:05
539   Jessie Soye            F2529       53/212     2:02:13    9:11     2:00:14
540   Joelle Anthony         F4044       29/167     2:02:45    9:11     2:00:14
541   Annalisa Bergman       F2529       54/212     2:03:07    9:11     2:00:15
542   Nita Jardee            F4549       22/134     2:02:29    9:12     2:00:20
543   Molly Rebich           F3539       54/215     2:02:22    9:12     2:00:23
544   Nick Kamps             M3539       52/100     2:04:33    9:12     2:00:23
545   Thomas Badgero         M3034        40/74     2:03:31    9:12     2:00:24
546   Beki Sersland          F3539       55/215     2:02:57    9:12     2:00:28
547   Amy Mahoe              F3034       49/262     2:02:34    9:12     2:00:31
548   Craig Burns            M3539       53/100     2:01:12    9:13     2:00:33
549   Liza Alberghetti       F4044       30/167     2:02:42    9:13     2:00:33
550   John Stoppkotte        M4549        36/63     2:01:54    9:13     2:00:34
551   Paula Lueschen         F4549       23/134     2:02:33    9:13     2:00:37
552   Samantha Reuppel       F0119        12/42     2:05:24    9:13     2:00:37
553   Sacha Gossard          F3034       50/262     2:02:52    9:13     2:00:37
554   Brandon Kosine         M3539       54/100     2:02:48    9:13     2:00:44
555   Donavon Davis          M3539       55/100     2:02:20    9:13     2:00:44
556   Katie Kleinhesselink   F3539       56/215     2:02:48    9:13     2:00:44
557   Cindy Oberg            F4044       31/167     2:02:29    9:14     2:00:47
558   Sierra Marcks-O'neill  F3034       51/262     2:04:27    9:14     2:00:53
559   McKenzie Davis         F2529       55/212     2:04:31    9:14     2:00:57
560   Caitlyn Hager          F2529       56/212     2:02:11    9:14     2:00:57
561   Shane Pochant          M2529        32/60     2:04:02    9:14     2:00:58
562   Lindsey Petrik         F2529       57/212     2:04:02    9:14     2:00:58
563   Sara Lefebvre          F3034       52/262     2:02:32    9:15     2:01:00
564   Jennifer Mahoskey      F3034       53/262     2:03:19    9:15     2:01:05
565   Michael Schmidt        M3034        41/74     2:02:59    9:15     2:01:05
566   Sid Muller             F4044       32/167     2:03:11    9:16     2:01:14
567   Bradley Reich          M3034        42/74     2:03:39    9:16     2:01:18
568   Eltonjon Finck         M4044        41/63     2:03:08    9:16     2:01:18
569   Anthony Nielsen        M0119        19/32     2:02:08    9:16     2:01:18
570   Tom Habbe              M4549        37/63     2:02:40    9:16     2:01:24
571   Connie McKinney        F5559         5/69     2:03:27    9:16     2:01:24
572   Ann Ernst              F4044       33/167     2:05:04    9:17     2:01:26
573   Doug Kluck             M5054        32/64     2:04:18    9:17     2:01:26
574   Ashley Pfeiffer        F2529       58/212     2:03:28    9:17     2:01:27
575   Britney Lyson          F3034       54/262     2:01:58    9:17     2:01:28
576   Terry Scheu            M5054        33/64     2:02:41    9:17     2:01:28
577   Adam Miller            M2024        17/30     2:03:54    9:17     2:01:30
578   Deborah Geddes         F4549       24/134     2:04:06    9:17     2:01:30
579   Kelcy Brunner          F2024        20/90     2:03:54    9:17     2:01:30
580   Fiona Willis           F4044       34/167     2:02:12    9:17     2:01:30
581   Patrice Fields         F5559         6/69     2:03:58    9:17     2:01:33
582   Casey Mehls            F2529       59/212     2:03:37    9:17     2:01:34
583   Katherine Mehls        F6064         2/35     2:03:37    9:17     2:01:34
584   Jon Murphy             M3539       56/100     2:03:13    9:18     2:01:43
585   Tracy Gold             F2529       60/212     2:01:43    9:18     2:01:43
586   Molly Rausch           F3034       55/262     2:05:46    9:18     2:01:45
587   Sarah Scott            F2529       61/212     2:04:40    9:18     2:01:48
588   Wesann Brown           F4549       25/134     2:03:27    9:18     2:01:50
589   Vivianne Yazzie-Willia F3034       56/262     2:06:49    9:19     2:01:53
590   Todd McNamara          M5054        34/64     2:03:43    9:19     2:01:54
591   Kate Lukkes            F3034       57/262     2:03:50    9:19     2:01:58
592   Courtney Schad         F3539       57/215     2:04:47    9:19     2:02:00
593   Jessie Farris          F2529       62/212     2:02:01    9:19     2:02:01
594   Dylan MacLean          M2024        18/30     2:04:15    9:20     2:02:05
595   Jacob MacLean          M0119        20/32     2:04:15    9:20     2:02:05
596   Amanda Carlow          F3034       58/262     2:06:39    9:20     2:02:07
597   Eric Grover            M2529        33/60     2:05:38    9:20     2:02:09
598   Matt Knollenberg       M3034        43/74     2:04:53    9:20     2:02:09
599   Amy Hofer              F3539       58/215     2:03:38    9:20     2:02:09
600   Sarah Strangford       F3034       59/262     2:03:41    9:20     2:02:11
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601   Jeffrey Hinton         M3539       57/100     2:03:23    9:20     2:02:11
602   Tara Turner            F3034       60/262     2:03:42    9:20     2:02:12
603   Minga Vargas           F3539       59/215     2:04:49    9:21     2:02:17
604   Mara Smith             F4044       35/167     2:04:38    9:21     2:02:23
605   Jennie Johnson         F3034       61/262     2:02:48    9:21     2:02:24
606   Debbie Doolittle       F5054        14/99     2:05:41    9:21     2:02:29
607   Joy Arbour             F5559         7/69     2:05:13    9:22     2:02:35
608   Loretta Schmidt        F3034       62/262     2:04:25    9:22     2:02:36
609   Tracy Kramer           F4549       26/134     2:04:29    9:22     2:02:38
610   Kelly Wong             F2024        21/90     2:04:10    9:22     2:02:41
611   Leslie Apa             F3034       63/262     2:03:17    9:23     2:02:43
612   Justin Lynch           M4044        42/63     2:04:05    9:23     2:02:44
613   Cindy Rogers           F5559         8/69     2:05:35    9:23     2:02:45
614   Bobbie Magnuson        F4549       27/134     2:06:49    9:23     2:02:48
615   Callie Morris          F2529       63/212     2:04:21    9:23     2:02:51
616   Jeff Bock              M4549        38/63     2:05:36    9:23     2:02:53
617   Jennifer Soucy         F3539       60/215     2:04:40    9:23     2:02:56
618   Jessica Maycock        F3034       64/262     2:04:36    9:24     2:02:57
619   Kathy Christenson      F4044       36/167     2:06:42    9:24     2:02:59
620   Patti Moore            F4044       37/167     2:06:07    9:24     2:03:01
621   Marilyn Hamett         F6064         3/35     2:05:14    9:24     2:03:02
622   Amy Moe                F4549       28/134     2:06:21    9:25     2:03:12
623   Polly Pearson          F4549       29/134     2:05:46    9:25     2:03:12
624   Tamie McMeekin         F3539       61/215     2:06:39    9:25     2:03:14
625   Carlin Brown           F3539       62/215     2:06:31    9:25     2:03:18
626   Rebecca Walsh          F3539       63/215     2:04:42    9:25     2:03:21
627   Abbey Campea           F3034       65/262     2:04:42    9:25     2:03:22
628   Gloria Miller          F3539       64/215     2:04:43    9:26     2:03:23
629   Tricia Fuller          F3034       66/262     2:06:36    9:26     2:03:26
630   Richard Johnson        M5054        35/64     2:05:25    9:26     2:03:29
631   Randy Hamett           M6064         5/28     2:05:42    9:26     2:03:30
632   Laura Patterson        F4549       30/134     2:04:39    9:26     2:03:32
633   Jeffrey Riehl          M6064         6/28     2:05:57    9:27     2:03:35
634   Tara Stull             F3034       67/262     2:05:00    9:27     2:03:38
635   Heather Dressler       F3034       68/262     2:05:59    9:27     2:03:39
636   Glenda Bittner         F3539       65/215     2:05:22    9:27     2:03:40
637   Michelle Carlson       F4044       38/167     2:06:17    9:27     2:03:41
638   Kelsey Webb            F2529       64/212     2:05:58    9:27     2:03:41
639   Grace Kessler          F2024        22/90     2:05:58    9:27     2:03:41
640   Karrie Khattab         F3034       69/262     2:06:08    9:27     2:03:43
641   Joseph Maycock         M4044        43/63     2:05:24    9:27     2:03:46
642   Kelly Hendricks        F4044       39/167     2:06:44    9:27     2:03:47
643   Jan Seeley             F5054        15/99     2:06:03    9:27     2:03:47
644   Kerri Kinzell          F4044       40/167     2:06:41    9:28     2:03:50
645   Lauren Kunkel          F0119        13/42     2:05:49    9:28     2:03:53
646   Joann Kunkel           F4549       31/134     2:05:49    9:28     2:03:53
647   Jeffrey Mehlhaff       M2529        34/60     2:05:39    9:28     2:03:54
648   Quinn Lund             M2024        19/30     2:08:03    9:28     2:04:00
649   Abbie Cross            F3034       70/262     2:07:07    9:29     2:04:02
650   Cara Semino            F2529       65/212     2:06:32    9:29     2:04:02
651   Edna Knutson           F3539       66/215     2:05:56    9:29     2:04:08
652   Ron Rausch             M4549        39/63     2:07:03    9:29     2:04:08
653   Mike Wilkening         M3539       58/100     2:06:25    9:29     2:04:09
654   Brittany Mehlhaff      F2529       66/212     2:05:54    9:29     2:04:09
655   Mike McMeekin          M4044        44/63     2:07:35    9:29     2:04:10
656   Randy Snyder           M6064         7/28     2:07:11    9:29     2:04:12
657   Kayla Czmowski         F2529       67/212     2:07:02    9:29     2:04:13
658   Gina Czmowski          F2024        23/90     2:07:02    9:29     2:04:14
659   Brandye Ranum          F3539       67/215     2:07:31    9:30     2:04:17
660   Justin Apple           M2024        20/30     2:07:31    9:30     2:04:17
661   Kacee Pikula           F4549       32/134     2:06:17    9:30     2:04:17
662   Jamie Outler           F2024        24/90     2:05:54    9:30     2:04:22
663   Mark Tolman            M4044        45/63     2:06:33    9:30     2:04:22
664   Heidi Bell             F3034       71/262     2:06:51    9:30     2:04:27
665   Hanna Jording          F2529       68/212     2:06:31    9:31     2:04:29
666   Amanda Schirber        F2529       69/212     2:06:04    9:31     2:04:33
667   Thomas Vanconant       M2529        35/60     2:06:04    9:31     2:04:33
668   James Cotter           M4044        46/63     2:05:59    9:31     2:04:34
669   Bobbie Larsen          F4549       33/134     2:05:59    9:31     2:04:34
670   Bruce Lundie           M5559        19/44     2:07:01    9:32     2:04:41
671   Matt Lucklum           M2024        21/30     2:05:58    9:32     2:04:42
672   Larry Graham           M5054        36/64     2:08:46    9:32     2:04:42
673   Karen Thorneycroft     F5559         9/69     2:06:26    9:32     2:04:43
674   Char Pudelko           F5559        10/69     2:07:41    9:32     2:04:45
675   Rebecca Leone          F2529       70/212     2:07:16    9:32     2:04:46
676   Monica Gaffney         F2529       71/212     2:06:09    9:32     2:04:50
677   Shannon Thompson       F3034       72/262     2:06:43    9:32     2:04:51
678   Adam Karpyak           M3034        44/74     2:07:56    9:33     2:04:54
679   Susan Thronburg        F2529       72/212     2:07:56    9:33     2:04:55
680   Brian Miller           M5054        37/64     2:06:53    9:33     2:05:01
681   Kristen Legner         F3539       68/215     2:09:46    9:34     2:05:12
682   Lindsey Seaman         F2529       73/212     2:06:56    9:34     2:05:13
683   Lisa Seaman            F5054        16/99     2:06:56    9:34     2:05:13
684   Satomi Gerdes          F4044       41/167     2:08:26    9:34     2:05:16
685   Angela Redman          F3539       69/215     2:07:31    9:35     2:05:24
686   Brian Fletcher         M3034        45/74     2:09:26    9:35     2:05:26
687   Scott Rausch           M4549        40/63     2:08:25    9:35     2:05:30
688   Sheila Johnson         F3539       70/215     2:09:35    9:36     2:05:40
689   Steve Keszler          M4549        41/63     2:07:41    9:36     2:05:41
690   Kristie Charles        F3539       71/215     2:08:44    9:36     2:05:46
691   Mary Deichert          F2529       74/212     2:06:43    9:37     2:05:48
692   Matt Henry             M3539       59/100     2:08:01    9:37     2:05:50
693   Sarah Hardin           F3034       73/262     2:07:43    9:37     2:05:53
694   Chris Howard           M3539       60/100     2:08:07    9:37     2:05:55
695   Amy Howard             F3539       72/215     2:08:07    9:37     2:05:55
696   Trenton Lloyd          M3539       61/100     2:10:24    9:37     2:05:59
697   Andrea Seefeldt        F3034       74/262     2:10:24    9:38     2:05:59
698   Brock Thompson         M3539       62/100     2:06:48    9:38     2:06:02
699   Michelle Tierney       F2529       75/212     2:09:48    9:39     2:06:14
700   Racheal Shank          F3034       75/262     2:08:58    9:39     2:06:16
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701   Jennifer Sarsland      F3034       76/262     2:08:48    9:39     2:06:20
702   Amy Burke              F2529       76/212     2:08:48    9:39     2:06:20
703   Jettie Swanson         F2529       77/212     2:08:48    9:39     2:06:21
704   Jennifer Lille         F4044       42/167     2:08:41    9:39     2:06:21
705   Kevin Grover           M5559        20/44     2:09:57    9:40     2:06:28
706   Annemarie Wallette     F3034       77/262     2:07:26    9:40     2:06:29
707   Bob Mills              M6064         8/28     2:09:40    9:40     2:06:35
708   Pam Wegleitner         F3034       78/262     2:09:37    9:40     2:06:35
709   Lori Moody             F3034       79/262     2:08:49    9:40     2:06:35
710   Chad Wegleitner        M3539       63/100     2:09:37    9:40     2:06:35
711   Kory Bockelmann        M3539       64/100     2:10:03    9:40     2:06:36
712   Kari Griffin           F4044       43/167     2:10:10    9:40     2:06:36
713   Sarah Bockelmann       F3034       80/262     2:10:04    9:40     2:06:36
714   Amy Sykora             F2024        25/90     2:08:49    9:40     2:06:38
715   Kayla Huether          F2024        26/90     2:08:49    9:40     2:06:38
716   Suzette Wasvick        F4044       44/167     2:08:31    9:41     2:06:40
717   Brad Massman           M3539       65/100     2:07:18    9:41     2:06:41
718   Beverly Weaver         F4549       34/134     2:10:25    9:41     2:06:44
719   Andrew Kuyper          M3539       66/100     2:09:21    9:41     2:06:50
720   Jamie Larson           F3034       81/262     2:08:33    9:41     2:06:51
721   Katie Schroeder        F2529       78/212     2:10:31    9:42     2:06:57
722   Lexie Burgess          F3539       73/215     2:10:09    9:42     2:06:58
723   Hobby Chapin           M3034        46/74     2:10:33    9:43     2:07:07
724   Jeri Chapin            F3034       82/262     2:10:33    9:43     2:07:07
725   Elin Westover          F2529       79/212     2:10:06    9:43     2:07:07
726   Tyler Spomer           M3539       67/100     2:09:45    9:43     2:07:10
727   Paul McDowell          M6064         9/28     2:09:16    9:43     2:07:11
728   Tiffany Bell           F3034       83/262     2:09:17    9:43     2:07:13
729   Gregg Holland          M3034        47/74     2:08:43    9:43     2:07:14
730   Jamie Standen          F2529       80/212     2:08:09    9:44     2:07:21
731   Julie Esmay            F2529       81/212     2:10:38    9:44     2:07:26
732   Laura Schieber         F3539       74/215     2:09:05    9:44     2:07:28
733   Lori Jurgensen         F4549       35/134     2:10:17    9:45     2:07:32
734   Kayla Kolling          F2529       82/212     2:09:01    9:45     2:07:32
735   Keri Konstant          F2024        27/90     2:09:57    9:45     2:07:33
736   Donna Mattson          F5054        17/99     2:10:19    9:45     2:07:35
737   Sandra Casey           F4044       45/167     2:10:38    9:45     2:07:40
738   Jessica Miller         F3539       75/215     2:10:11    9:45     2:07:40
739   Donita O'Meara         F4044       46/167     2:10:38    9:45     2:07:40
740   Jennifer Rasmuson      F3539       76/215     2:10:37    9:45     2:07:41
741   Melissa Borrud         F3539       77/215     2:11:01    9:46     2:07:45
742   Stephanie Selzler      F2529       83/212     2:08:08    9:46     2:07:45
743   Shellie Linn           F4044       47/167     2:11:02    9:46     2:07:46
744   Jessica Peterson       F4549       36/134     2:12:20    9:46     2:07:48
745   Erika Winchester       F3539       78/215     2:11:55    9:46     2:07:50
746   Cindy Lefebvre         F4549       37/134     2:12:31    9:46     2:07:51
747   Jane Pierce-Mcpherson  F4549       38/134     2:09:50    9:46     2:07:52
748   Benjaman Paul          M4044        47/63     2:10:18    9:46     2:07:55
749   Jennifer Liston        F3539       79/215     2:09:38    9:46     2:07:56
750   Ann Hendrickson        F3034       84/262     2:11:18    9:47     2:07:58
751   Sherri Gorrell         F4549       39/134     2:09:57    9:47     2:07:59
752   Katie Hendrickson      F2529       84/212     2:11:19    9:47     2:07:59
753   Renee Wheeler          F4044       48/167     2:11:12    9:47     2:08:00
754   Lacey Musick           F2529       85/212     2:10:22    9:47     2:08:03
755   Angela Klein           F3539       80/215     2:10:29    9:47     2:08:06
756   Shannon Stores         F3034       85/262     2:10:29    9:48     2:08:18
757   Stacie Baker           F4044       49/167     2:11:46    9:48     2:08:20
758   Jeff Solomonson        M3539       68/100     2:11:39    9:48     2:08:20
759   Anthony Galbraith      M3539       69/100     2:09:28    9:48     2:08:21
760   Tina Scott             F3034       86/262     2:12:47    9:48     2:08:21
761   Crystall Becker        F3034       87/262     2:10:15    9:49     2:08:25
762   Waymore Yazzie         M3034        48/74     2:13:22    9:49     2:08:26
763   Jessica Dolas          F2529       86/212     2:10:57    9:49     2:08:32
764   Haley Friedrich        F3539       81/215     2:10:57    9:49     2:08:32
765   Miranda Coyle          F3034       88/262     2:10:02    9:49     2:08:33
766   Gregg Schmidt          M3539       70/100     2:12:17    9:49     2:08:35
767   Bryce Pietzyk          M3539       71/100     2:12:02    9:49     2:08:36
768   Leeann Triscori        F5054        18/99     2:11:48    9:50     2:08:37
769   Amber Thompson         F3034       89/262     2:11:03    9:50     2:08:39
770   Jody Thompson          M3034        49/74     2:11:03    9:50     2:08:39
771   Louie Schwengler       M5559        21/44     2:10:12    9:50     2:08:44
772   Ashley Johnson         F2529       87/212     2:11:10    9:50     2:08:44
773   Kayla Bennett          F3034       90/262     2:10:44    9:50     2:08:45
774   Brad Simmons           M5054        38/64     2:10:31    9:50     2:08:47
775   Jody Telkamp           F5054        19/99     2:11:25    9:50     2:08:47
776   Jamie Lehi             F3034       91/262     2:09:42    9:50     2:08:49
777   Jonathan Zeif          M5559        22/44     2:11:27    9:50     2:08:49
778   Mandy Thoet            F3034       92/262     2:10:50    9:51     2:08:50
779   Ashley Robinson        F0119        14/42     2:09:42    9:51     2:08:50
780   Julie Terhune          F2529       88/212     2:10:50    9:51     2:08:50
781   Jennifer Miles         F3034       93/262     2:12:33    9:51     2:08:50
782   Barney Schneider       F3539       82/215     2:10:50    9:51     2:08:52
783   Ashley Yackley         F2529       89/212     2:10:47    9:51     2:08:54
784   Tyler McLaughlin       M3539       72/100     2:12:44    9:51     2:08:55
785   Peggy McLellan         F5054        20/99     2:12:07    9:51     2:08:55
786   Marcy Sailer           F4044       50/167     2:11:22    9:51     2:08:55
787   Jennifer Houchin       F3034       94/262     2:14:36    9:51     2:08:56
788   Riley Miller           M0119        21/32     2:11:56    9:52     2:09:06
789   Whitney Franklin       F2024        28/90     2:11:56    9:52     2:09:06
790   Erin Hagemeister       F3539       83/215     2:11:05    9:52     2:09:06
791   Shawn Bottema          M3034        50/74     2:13:15    9:52     2:09:07
792   David Goodsell         M6569         4/17     2:12:34    9:52     2:09:09
793   Melissa Simpson        F2529       90/212     2:11:19    9:52     2:09:11
794   Sammy Walker           F2529       91/212     2:12:09    9:52     2:09:12
795   Mya Bofenkamp          F4044       51/167     2:13:59    9:53     2:09:18
796   Jessica Brennan        F3034       95/262     2:11:44    9:53     2:09:21
797   Sarra Beckham-Chasnoff F4549       40/134     2:12:34    9:53     2:09:23
798   Erin Armstrong         F3034       96/262     2:11:52    9:53     2:09:23
799   Brennan Thompson       M2024        22/30     2:12:31    9:53     2:09:23
800   Dan Gabrielson         M4044        48/63     2:10:54    9:53     2:09:27
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801   Suzanne Olson          F2529       92/212     2:12:52    9:54     2:09:30
802   Vicki Banta            F4044       52/167     2:12:47    9:54     2:09:30
803   Brooke Sicble          F3034       97/262     2:13:17    9:54     2:09:32
804   Beth Grocott           F3034       98/262     2:10:27    9:54     2:09:33
805   Chelsey Siebrands      F2529       93/212     2:11:23    9:54     2:09:34
806   Ladon Audiss           F3539       84/215     2:13:53    9:54     2:09:35
807   Kristina Papendick     F2529       94/212     2:14:11    9:54     2:09:36
808   William Comer          M2529        36/60     2:14:12    9:54     2:09:36
809   Barb Rauert            F5054        21/99     2:13:01    9:54     2:09:37
810   Kelli Wittman          F2024        29/90     2:13:02    9:54     2:09:37
811   Jay Eckhardt           M5054        39/64     2:13:27    9:55     2:09:43
812   Katherine Forrester    F4044       53/167     2:10:17    9:55     2:09:43
813   Connie Price           F3539       85/215     2:12:36    9:55     2:09:45
814   Jennifer Bartling      F3539       86/215     2:12:36    9:55     2:09:45
815   Thom Gimborys          M3539       73/100     2:12:36    9:55     2:09:46
816   Mark Petersen          M6064        10/28     2:12:46    9:55     2:09:46
817   Holly Butler           F3539       87/215     2:12:00    9:55     2:09:50
818   Lisa Wagner            F4549       41/134     2:14:15    9:55     2:09:51
819   Sarah Jones            F3539       88/215     2:14:15    9:55     2:09:51
820   Amy Leonard            F3539       89/215     2:12:00    9:55     2:09:52
821   Jodi Wolf              F4549       42/134     2:12:05    9:56     2:09:57
822   Meredith Willnerd      F3034       99/262     2:12:31    9:56     2:09:58
823   Kenette Scharf         F3034      100/262     2:12:31    9:56     2:09:58
824   Tera Loftus            F2529       95/212     2:13:53    9:56     2:10:02
825   Lisa Van Alstyne       F2529       96/212     2:14:05    9:56     2:10:04
826   Steve Blote            M4549        42/63     2:14:54    9:57     2:10:11
827   Rex Fackrell           M4549        43/63     2:12:06    9:57     2:10:14
828   Jamal Dennis           M2529        37/60     2:11:32    9:57     2:10:15
829   Patrick Gesick         M2529        38/60     2:11:34    9:57     2:10:17
830   Jena Littau            F2529       97/212     2:14:38    9:57     2:10:17
831   Rebecca Pedersen       F4044       54/167     2:13:50    9:57     2:10:17
832   Monty Pedersen         M4044        49/63     2:13:50    9:57     2:10:18
833   Jennifer Volkmer       F2024        30/90     2:14:22    9:57     2:10:19
834   Alexis Morlok          F2529       98/212     2:12:09    9:57     2:10:21
835   Angela Christopherson  F3034      101/262     2:11:13    9:58     2:10:22
836   Molle Palmer           F3034      102/262     2:13:10    9:58     2:10:23
837   Kristin Larson         F3539       90/215     2:12:05    9:58     2:10:24
838   Allyson Stromer        F3034      103/262     2:13:24    9:58     2:10:26
839   Keith Davenport        M4549        44/63     2:13:34    9:58     2:10:27
840   Amy Poppen             F2529       99/212     2:11:27    9:58     2:10:27
841   Samuel Hoeft           M3539       74/100     2:12:22    9:58     2:10:28
842   Sherri Engkvist        F4044       55/167     2:13:08    9:58     2:10:29
843   Anna Voigt             F0119        15/42     2:11:56    9:58     2:10:30
844   Joel Fundaun           M2024        23/30     2:14:35    9:59     2:10:36
845   Bretton Hill           M2529        39/60     2:14:06    9:59     2:10:39
846   Shanna McMullen        F4044       56/167     2:13:45    9:59     2:10:42
847   Kristin Nattress       F3034      104/262     2:12:08    9:59     2:10:44
848   Ken Gienger            M5559        23/44     2:12:15   10:00     2:10:50
849   Kimberly Stengel       F3539       91/215     2:12:17   10:00     2:10:50
850   Kevin Maher            M5559        24/44     2:12:40   10:00     2:10:52
851   Timothy Reich          M2529        40/60     2:13:17   10:00     2:10:56
852   Kristal Levin          F4044       57/167     2:13:38   10:00     2:10:57
853   Jeb Bordewk            M3539       75/100     2:13:42   10:00     2:10:58
854   Chris O'Loughlin       M3539       76/100     2:13:58   10:00     2:10:58
855   Jack Wagoner           M5054        40/64     2:12:25   10:00     2:10:59
856   Kevin McGinnis         M3034        51/74     2:14:06   10:01     2:11:03
857   Allison Kolar          F2529      100/212     2:13:57   10:01     2:11:07
858   Ken Hooker             M4044        50/63     2:14:22   10:01     2:11:08
859   Benjamin O'Neill       M3034        52/74     2:17:44   10:01     2:11:08
860   Autumn Hart            F3539       92/215     2:11:47   10:01     2:11:12
861   Janelle Fletcher-Kilme F3539       93/215     2:15:11   10:01     2:11:12
862   Kelly Orr              F3034      105/262     2:14:38   10:01     2:11:13
863   Kerri Kocak            F5054        22/99     2:13:37   10:01     2:11:13
864   Aspen Rech             F3539       94/215     2:13:29   10:02     2:11:14
865   Jacob Davis            M2529        41/60     2:13:20   10:02     2:11:15
866   Angi Varland           F3034      106/262     2:12:45   10:02     2:11:20
867   Trayce Fowler          F4549       43/134     2:14:07   10:03     2:11:27
868   Richard Reimann        M5054        41/64     2:15:36   10:03     2:11:32
869   Starla Eleson-Borges   F3539       95/215     2:13:12   10:03     2:11:33
870   Albert Frank           M5054        42/64     2:14:42   10:03     2:11:40
871   Desteny Misegadis      F3034      107/262     2:13:18   10:04     2:11:41
872   Matt Ehlman            M3034        53/74     2:14:38   10:04     2:11:43
873   Marissa Schoepp        F2529      101/212     2:13:27   10:04     2:11:46
874   Holly Jorczak          F3034      108/262     2:13:18   10:04     2:11:47
875   Maria Anderson         F4044       58/167     2:14:42   10:04     2:11:48
876   Stephen McCarthy       M6569         5/17     2:14:43   10:04     2:11:48
877   Frankye Chandler       F4044       59/167     2:15:04   10:05     2:11:56
878   Stephanie Sumner       F3539       96/215     2:14:59   10:05     2:11:59
879   Amy Farm               F3539       97/215     2:14:34   10:05     2:12:02
880   Shannon Gutzmer        F3539       98/215     2:14:15   10:05     2:12:05
881   Jennifer Buchholtz     F3034      109/262     2:14:27   10:06     2:12:09
882   Robert Hall            M4549        45/63     2:14:49   10:06     2:12:09
883   Christine Lousias      F4549       44/134     2:14:25   10:06     2:12:10
884   Melissa Suter          F3034      110/262     2:13:16   10:06     2:12:10
885   Steve Matheson         M5054        43/64     2:19:21   10:07     2:12:23
886   Chris King             M3034        54/74     2:19:36   10:07     2:12:23
887   Jay Edwards            M5054        44/64     2:14:41   10:07     2:12:24
888   Cindy Edwards          F5054        23/99     2:14:41   10:07     2:12:24
889   Shannon Rigali         F2024        31/90     2:16:32   10:07     2:12:26
890   Crystal Doig           F4044       60/167     2:15:46   10:08     2:12:33
891   Aiyanna Curtis         F4044       61/167     2:14:39   10:08     2:12:33
892   Dee Black              M6064        11/28     2:16:08   10:08     2:12:34
893   Nicole Mollman         F3539       99/215     2:13:49   10:08     2:12:35
894   Joani Graham           F4044       62/167     2:13:55   10:08     2:12:40
895   Sarah Weber            F3539      100/215     2:15:25   10:08     2:12:43
896   Sara Halvorson         F3539      101/215     2:15:25   10:08     2:12:44
897   Loree Schlichtemeier   F4044       63/167     2:16:41   10:08     2:12:45
898   Neil Schaunaman        M5559        25/44     2:15:27   10:08     2:12:45
899   Gwen Schaunaman        F3539      102/215     2:15:27   10:08     2:12:45
900   Miriam Padilla         F3034      111/262     2:15:19   10:09     2:12:45
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901   Lynie Phipps           F3539      103/215     2:15:04   10:09     2:12:58
902   Kelly Connelly         F4549       45/134     2:14:39   10:10     2:13:03
903   Kristi Smith           F2529      102/212     2:15:11   10:10     2:13:04
904   Matthew Healy          M3034        55/74     2:14:44   10:10     2:13:05
905   R. Hall                M5054        45/64     2:14:37   10:10     2:13:06
906   Jeff Gillam            M3034        56/74     2:14:10   10:10     2:13:08
907   Jenilee Woltman        F2529      103/212     2:17:37   10:10     2:13:09
908   Sonya Gruner           F3539      104/215     2:16:51   10:11     2:13:14
909   Linda Putney           F5054        24/99     2:14:42   10:11     2:13:18
910   Jane McGhehey          F5054        25/99     2:15:47   10:11     2:13:18
911   Codi High Elk          F4549       46/134     2:18:07   10:11     2:13:23
912   Robert Vergnani        M6064        12/28     2:17:42   10:11     2:13:24
913   Jan Grange             F5054        26/99     2:16:42   10:13     2:13:39
914   Cory Brown             F3034      112/262     2:14:58   10:13     2:13:39
915   Shannon Park           F2024        32/90     2:16:53   10:13     2:13:42
916   Carrie Gonsor          F2529      104/212     2:16:01   10:13     2:13:43
917   Jacqueline Uhing       F0119        16/42     2:16:33   10:14     2:13:51
918   Wilfred Uhing          M4044        51/63     2:16:33   10:14     2:13:51
919   Jessica Smith          F2529      105/212     2:15:16   10:14     2:13:52
920   Kelly Buser            F3539      105/215     2:18:27   10:14     2:13:55
921   Krista Burns           F4044       64/167     2:15:50   10:14     2:13:59
922   Cyril Martinmaas       M4549        46/63     2:19:03   10:14     2:14:02
923   Anh Nguyen Harper      F4044       65/167     2:15:33   10:15     2:14:05
924   Ryan Buerkle           M3539       77/100     2:20:22   10:16     2:14:21
925   Erica Schipper         F3539      106/215     2:17:31   10:16     2:14:30
926   Kristi Kasten          F3539      107/215     2:17:30   10:16     2:14:30
927   Tanya Steeves          F3539      108/215     2:19:30   10:17     2:14:33
928   Sheila Huck            F4044       66/167     2:19:30   10:17     2:14:33
929   Kari Gerbig            F3034      113/262     2:17:01   10:17     2:14:34
930   Brad Ehresmann         M4549        47/63     2:17:12   10:17     2:14:42
931   Tyler Tye              M0119        22/32     2:15:16   10:18     2:14:48
932   Tim Stearns            M3034        57/74     2:19:48   10:18     2:14:54
933   Heidi Graves           F3539      109/215     2:17:54   10:18     2:14:54
934   Joanna Bowns           F3034      114/262     2:17:55   10:19     2:14:58
935   Carrie Bukowski        F2529      106/212     2:17:56   10:19     2:14:58
936   Nicole Melin           F3034      115/262     2:17:56   10:19     2:14:58
937   Nikki Hanson           F2529      107/212     2:18:28   10:19     2:15:07
938   Amber Fridley          F3034      116/262     2:18:28   10:19     2:15:07
939   Bev Mentzer            F4044       67/167     2:18:09   10:21     2:15:27
940   Tonya Reisenauer       F4044       68/167     2:17:34   10:21     2:15:27
941   Beth Doten             F2529      108/212     2:17:05   10:21     2:15:28
942   Ann Marie Blakely      F3034      117/262     2:18:26   10:22     2:15:36
943   Tori Ohlhauser         F4044       69/167     2:17:45   10:22     2:15:37
944   Shane Holmquist        M2024        24/30     2:18:55   10:22     2:15:39
945   Sara Beltramo          F2529      109/212     2:18:14   10:22     2:15:41
946   Danyal Chance          F4044       70/167     2:18:53   10:22     2:15:43
947   George Hubbert         M4549        48/63     2:19:13   10:22     2:15:44
948   Robert Parsons         M5054        46/64     2:18:27   10:23     2:15:51
949   Daniel Hayes           M2529        42/60     2:19:18   10:23     2:15:54
950   Lynette Cross          F5054        27/99     2:20:13   10:23     2:15:56
951   John Delaney           M6569         6/17     2:20:38   10:23     2:15:56
952   Maxwell Harris         M0119        23/32     2:18:24   10:23     2:15:59
953   Stephanie Martinez     F3539      110/215     2:20:28   10:24     2:16:03
954   Michelle Butler        F2529      110/212     2:18:14   10:24     2:16:05
955   Kimberly Reed          F3034      118/262     2:22:15   10:24     2:16:09
956   Jeff Hauser            M5054        47/64     2:18:19   10:24     2:16:14
957   Mary Storgaard         F4549       47/134     2:18:54   10:24     2:16:15
958   Harold Walker          M5054        48/64     2:18:55   10:25     2:16:16
959   Suzanne Hays           F3539      111/215     2:17:40   10:25     2:16:19
960   Dori McRae             F4549       48/134     2:19:08   10:25     2:16:27
961   Nicholas Feickert      M3034        58/74     2:18:40   10:26     2:16:30
962   Tyler Wynkoop          M4044        52/63     2:20:15   10:26     2:16:32
963   Andrea Matlock         F2529      111/212     2:21:28   10:26     2:16:32
964   Gayle Adams            F5559        11/69     2:18:52   10:26     2:16:35
965   Tonia Turpin           F3539      112/215     2:23:45   10:27     2:16:42
966   Michael Mehl           M3034        59/74     2:18:07   10:27     2:16:49
967   Kendra Barlow          F3539      113/215     2:19:47   10:27     2:16:54
968   Sarah Thomas           F2529      112/212     2:19:40   10:28     2:16:55
969   Paula Pierce           F3539      114/215     2:22:32   10:28     2:16:58
970   Cassandra Fuls         F3034      119/262     2:20:13   10:28     2:17:03
971   Pamela Hanna           F4549       49/134     2:19:44   10:29     2:17:10
972   Eric Eidem             M4044        53/63     2:21:34   10:29     2:17:11
973   Deann Eidem            F4044       71/167     2:21:34   10:29     2:17:12
974   Jody Stampe            F4044       72/167     2:21:34   10:29     2:17:12
975   Katryna Shay           F3034      120/262     2:20:18   10:29     2:17:19
976   Jennifer Boerger       F3034      121/262     2:19:59   10:30     2:17:24
977   Gaila Prill            F4044       73/167     2:19:59   10:30     2:17:24
978   Sue Konstant           F5054        28/99     2:20:35   10:30     2:17:28
979   Daniella Hamilton      F4044       74/167     2:18:34   10:30     2:17:31
980   Dustin Durant          M3539       78/100     2:24:19   10:30     2:17:31
981   Jessica Langston       F3539      115/215     2:20:18   10:30     2:17:33
982   Katie Vifquain         F2529      113/212     2:20:57   10:31     2:17:34
983   Stephanie Jarrett      F3034      122/262     2:21:51   10:31     2:17:36
984   Rich Dailey            M2529        43/60     2:21:43   10:31     2:17:39
985   Shellie Hardee         F4549       50/134     2:21:30   10:32     2:17:48
986   Darrell Miller         M5559        26/44     2:20:11   10:32     2:17:52
987   Vonda Hamill           F4549       51/134     2:21:19   10:32     2:17:55
988   Onnie Michalsky        F3539      116/215     2:21:42   10:32     2:17:55
989   Katherine Eixenberger  F3539      117/215     2:23:30   10:32     2:17:56
990   Jason Michalsky        M3539       79/100     2:21:42   10:32     2:17:57
991   John Copeland          M7074          2/6     2:21:04   10:32     2:17:59
992   Tara Hanna             F3034      123/262     2:22:17   10:33     2:18:08
993   Gayla Williams         F5054        29/99     2:21:35   10:33     2:18:11
994   Katherine Laidlaw      F3034      124/262     2:20:40   10:33     2:18:11
995   Lisa Jones             F5559        12/69     2:23:38   10:35     2:18:27
996   Amanda Beyeler         F2529      114/212     2:22:34   10:35     2:18:28
997   Cory Burma             M4549        49/63     2:21:15   10:35     2:18:30
998   Deb Burma              F4044       75/167     2:21:15   10:35     2:18:30
999   Craig Miller           M3034        60/74     2:23:11   10:35     2:18:32
1000  Adrianne Watson        F3034      125/262     2:20:55   10:35     2:18:36
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1001  Jolene Rodriguez       F2529      115/212     2:25:05   10:35     2:18:36
1002  Bree Denaeyer          F3539      118/215     2:21:08   10:35     2:18:38
1003  Rebecca Hinton         F4044       76/167     2:22:08   10:35     2:18:39
1004  Karen Sailer           F4044       77/167     2:20:34   10:36     2:18:44
1005  Michelle Stoneking     F2529      116/212     2:23:39   10:36     2:18:44
1006  Tanya Rauch            F3034      126/262     2:23:28   10:36     2:18:47
1007  Janelle Leintz         F2024        33/90     2:21:11   10:36     2:18:50
1008  Keri Riordan           F2529      117/212     2:21:11   10:36     2:18:50
1009  Sean Riordan           M2529        44/60     2:21:12   10:36     2:18:51
1010  Rachael Velius         F2529      118/212     2:21:19   10:36     2:18:51
1011  Kadie Becker           F2529      119/212     2:21:19   10:36     2:18:51
1012  Heather Anderson       F4549       52/134     2:23:25   10:37     2:18:52
1013  Katy Stewart           F2024        34/90     2:22:21   10:37     2:18:55
1014  Randal Hennen          M4044        54/63     2:22:42   10:37     2:18:56
1015  Andrew Beyeler         M2529        45/60     2:23:04   10:37     2:18:58
1016  Brenden Geissler       F3539      119/215     2:23:17   10:37     2:18:59
1017  Kathy Haivala          F4549       53/134     2:22:16   10:37     2:19:04
1018  Lynn Jones             F5054        30/99     2:24:21   10:38     2:19:06
1019  Desiree Cunningham     F3539      120/215     2:24:29   10:38     2:19:06
1020  Barbara Schulz         F6569         2/13     2:20:57   10:38     2:19:06
1021  Karoline Anderson      F4044       78/167     2:22:24   10:38     2:19:08
1022  Stacy Hartwig          F2529      120/212     2:23:58   10:38     2:19:10
1023  Naysa Jensen           F3034      127/262     2:22:04   10:39     2:19:21
1024  Lanell Graham          F2529      121/212     2:25:09   10:39     2:19:28
1025  Pam Altepeter          F2529      122/212     2:24:10   10:39     2:19:30
1026  Carisa Gerving         F3034      128/262     2:24:18   10:40     2:19:33
1027  Roberta Witt           F5054        31/99     2:22:34   10:41     2:19:51
1028  Julie Reuppel          F4549       54/134     2:24:45   10:42     2:19:59
1029  Leslie Beadles         F3539      121/215     2:23:06   10:42     2:20:00
1030  Karah Odegaard         F2024        35/90     2:25:59   10:42     2:20:04
1031  Steven Edwards         M3034        61/74     2:23:46   10:42     2:20:05
1032  Julie Osborne          F4044       79/167     2:24:45   10:43     2:20:17
1033  Tanya Septka           F4044       80/167     2:25:06   10:43     2:20:20
1034  Laura Carpenter        F2024        36/90     2:24:42   10:43     2:20:22
1035  Todd Menkhaus          M3539       80/100     2:25:08   10:44     2:20:25
1036  Richard Boland         M3539       81/100     2:23:39   10:44     2:20:31
1037  Cassady Birdsong       F3034      129/262     2:23:35   10:44     2:20:31
1038  Casey Krogman          F2529      123/212     2:25:06   10:44     2:20:37
1039  Kristi Elder           F3034      130/262     2:25:22   10:45     2:20:41
1040  Rodney Pettigrew       M5559        27/44     2:24:36   10:45     2:20:43
1041  Chandra Geranen        F3539      122/215     2:24:53   10:45     2:20:45
1042  Melissa Ruhlig         F2529      124/212     2:28:09   10:45     2:20:47
1043  Jeanne Kline           F5054        32/99     2:28:09   10:45     2:20:48
1044  Katie Lienke           F3034      131/262     2:26:16   10:45     2:20:49
1045  Jeff Gordon            M5559        28/44     2:26:16   10:45     2:20:49
1046  Erin Cohen             F3034      132/262     2:26:14   10:46     2:20:50
1047  Shane Lillebo          M3539       82/100     2:25:03   10:46     2:20:55
1048  Bennett Weins          M0119        24/32     2:22:35   10:46     2:20:56
1049  Tami Aschwege          F2529      125/212     2:26:52   10:46     2:20:56
1050  Rusty Tyler            M2529        46/60     2:27:27   10:47     2:21:10
1051  Anna Schneider         F2024        37/90     2:24:40   10:47     2:21:12
1052  Amy Villasenor         F4549       55/134     2:24:44   10:47     2:21:14
1053  Tracy Skovgard         F4044       81/167     2:28:48   10:47     2:21:16
1054  Bernie Peterson        M6569         7/17     2:26:29   10:48     2:21:21
1055  Erin Hartline          M2529        47/60     2:25:57   10:48     2:21:24
1056  Shannon Meddings       F4549       56/134     2:25:43   10:48     2:21:27
1057  Danielle Nichols       F2024        38/90     2:25:29   10:48     2:21:27
1058  Jennifer Dehnert       F3539      123/215     2:25:34   10:48     2:21:28
1059  Melissa Praus          F4044       82/167     2:23:57   10:49     2:21:30
1060  Steve Gerstner         M5054        49/64     2:26:01   10:49     2:21:30
1061  Shyla Allen            F2024        39/90     2:26:01   10:49     2:21:31
1062  Elizabeth Gerstner     F2024        40/90     2:26:02   10:49     2:21:31
1063  Anna Larsen            F4549       57/134     2:25:47   10:49     2:21:37
1064  Rochelle Rogers        F2024        41/90     2:24:14   10:49     2:21:37
1065  Nichole Townsend       F3034      133/262     2:26:29   10:49     2:21:37
1066  Kristen Cannon         F3034      134/262     2:27:33   10:50     2:21:45
1067  Kathleen Spencer       F3539      124/215     2:23:52   10:50     2:21:47
1068  Valerie Billau         F3034      135/262     2:26:20   10:50     2:21:50
1069  Cathy Matthesen        F4044       83/167     2:27:28   10:50     2:21:52
1070  Taylor Whitmore        M2024        25/30     2:26:50   10:50     2:21:54
1071  Kayla Wulf             F2529      126/212     2:27:10   10:51     2:22:01
1072  Stacy Seaborn          F2529      127/212     2:24:30   10:51     2:22:02
1073  Sarah Stobbe           F3034      136/262     2:24:58   10:51     2:22:02
1074  Leigha Dekoning        F3034      137/262     2:24:58   10:51     2:22:03
1075  Elicia Jacobson        F4044       84/167     2:23:53   10:51     2:22:05
1076  Stacey Martinez        F3539      125/215     2:25:39   10:51     2:22:08
1077  Tasha Miller           F3034      138/262     2:25:39   10:51     2:22:08
1078  Bonnie Fuller          F4044       85/167     2:25:26   10:52     2:22:16
1079  Jennifer Bliven        F2529      128/212     2:24:12   10:52     2:22:19
1080  Bekki Grant            F2529      129/212     2:25:49   10:52     2:22:20
1081  Rachael Sisneros       F3034      139/262     2:26:21   10:52     2:22:21
1082  Ann Thorson            F3034      140/262     2:26:21   10:53     2:22:22
1084  Sharon Jans            F5559        14/69     2:26:29   10:53     2:22:22
1085  Scott Brown            M5054        50/64     2:26:08   10:53     2:22:25
1086  Judy Ratcliff          F5559        15/69     2:25:41   10:53     2:22:30
1087  Mitch Shefstad         M3539       83/100     2:26:57   10:53     2:22:32
1088  Bill Hansen            M5559        29/44     2:25:29   10:54     2:22:43
1089  Erin Chowning          F3539      126/215     2:41:23   10:54     2:22:44
1090  Dona Winger            F3539      127/215     2:27:34   10:54     2:22:47
1091  Lisa Murphy            F4044       86/167     2:25:45   10:55     2:22:48
1092  Kyle Hays              M3539       84/100     2:24:11   10:55     2:22:49
1093  Terry Lauhon           M6569         8/17     2:27:11   10:55     2:22:54
1094  Trista Deperte         F2529      130/212     2:25:53   10:55     2:22:57
1095  Lisa Ross              F3034      141/262     2:27:26   10:55     2:23:00
1096  Erin Clements          F2529      131/212     2:29:54   10:56     2:23:03
1097  Elery Hoban            F3539      128/215     2:24:45   10:56     2:23:05
1098  Justin Seurer          M3539       85/100     2:26:37   10:56     2:23:06
1099  Heather Baker          F3539      129/215     2:30:41   10:56     2:23:10
1100  Dan Nettleton          M4044        55/63     2:26:14   10:56     2:23:12
1101  Lacey Baker            F2529      132/212     2:24:30   10:57     2:23:24
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1102  Diana Fliss            F4549       58/134     2:27:51   10:57     2:23:25
1103  Becky Wilkening        F3539      130/215     2:25:41   10:57     2:23:25
1104  Delayna Jensen         F2529      133/212     2:27:53   10:57     2:23:27
1105  Toni Durnil            F3034      142/262     2:24:32   10:58     2:23:34
1106  Emily Pennington       F3034      143/262     2:25:40   10:58     2:23:37
1107  Terra Norton           F3034      144/262     2:27:00   10:58     2:23:40
1108  Ryan Pourier           M2529        48/60     2:30:23   10:59     2:23:46
1109  Kelsey Harris          F2024        42/90     2:28:03   10:59     2:23:48
1110  Jodi Banzhaf           F4044       87/167     2:27:16   10:59     2:23:50
1111  Nathan Gallahan        M3034        62/74     2:27:16   10:59     2:23:50
1112  Tanya Seeds            F3539      131/215     2:26:03   10:59     2:23:53
1113  Jill Wallace           F3539      132/215     2:26:09   11:00     2:23:56
1114  Andrea Rice            F2529      134/212     2:28:49   11:00     2:24:01
1115  Darci McManigal        F5559        16/69     2:26:54   11:00     2:24:05
1116  Robin Ferguson         F0119        17/42     2:28:47   11:01     2:24:09
1117  Hali Sahr              F0119        18/42     2:28:47   11:01     2:24:09
1118  James Rattling Leaf Sr M4549        50/63     2:27:03   11:01     2:24:11
1119  Kristen Ferguson       F4044       88/167     2:28:54   11:01     2:24:17
1120  Janelle Sahr           F4549       59/134     2:28:54   11:01     2:24:17
1121  Reeann Christianson    F0119        19/42     2:29:33   11:02     2:24:30
1122  Larry Ressler          M5559        30/44     2:29:35   11:03     2:24:42
1123  Stephanie Murdock      F4044       89/167     2:29:08   11:03     2:24:45
1124  Traci Willingham       F4044       90/167     2:27:56   11:04     2:24:49
1125  Leanne Fravel          F3539      133/215     2:30:15   11:04     2:24:50
1126  Andrew Rubottom        M2529        49/60     2:31:25   11:05     2:25:07
1127  Barbara Roosa          F5559        17/69     2:30:37   11:06     2:25:13
1128  Alyssa Lyman           F2529      135/212     2:30:02   11:06     2:25:13
1129  Martha Schmidt         F3034      145/262     2:31:55   11:06     2:25:14
1130  Anora Henderson        F3539      134/215     2:30:50   11:06     2:25:14
1131  Amber Muth             F3034      146/262     2:29:27   11:06     2:25:16
1132  Naomi Miller           F2024        43/90     2:31:41   11:06     2:25:16
1133  Elvira Warbis          F3034      147/262     2:28:33   11:06     2:25:18
1134  Joseph Warbis          M3034        63/74     2:28:33   11:06     2:25:18
1135  Karen Green            F4549       60/134     2:30:12   11:06     2:25:19
1136  Diane Szymanski        F4549       61/134     2:27:12   11:06     2:25:23
1137  Dena Griffel           F4044       91/167     2:32:41   11:07     2:25:29
1138  Karleen Mosby          F4044       92/167     2:32:40   11:07     2:25:29
1139  Paul Mock              M7074          3/6     2:29:11   11:07     2:25:36
1140  Ann Kellar             F4549       62/134     2:30:38   11:07     2:25:37
1141  Chris Kaitfors         F5559        18/69     2:30:48   11:08     2:25:39
1142  Kara Noble             F2024        44/90     2:26:02   11:08     2:25:39
1143  Jay Erickson           M5054        51/64     2:30:55   11:08     2:25:50
1144  Irona Howe             F3034      148/262     2:31:16   11:09     2:26:01
1145  Michelle Moran-Walking F4044       93/167     2:31:17   11:09     2:26:02
1146  Codi Schlosser         F3034      149/262     2:30:41   11:10     2:26:09
1147  Lisa Schlosser         F4549       63/134     2:30:42   11:10     2:26:11
1148  Tanya Williams         F3034      150/262     2:32:38   11:10     2:26:13
1149  Carla Tiu              F2529      136/212     2:31:57   11:10     2:26:14
1150  Tricia Walker          F3034      151/262     2:31:15   11:10     2:26:16
1151  Jamie Gorwill          F3539      135/215     2:30:31   11:11     2:26:21
1152  Candace Veit           F3034      152/262     2:29:10   11:11     2:26:22
1153  Deidre Nettleton       F4044       94/167     2:32:10   11:11     2:26:30
1154  Jody Olheiser          F3539      136/215     2:30:46   11:12     2:26:41
1155  Shannon Zimiga         F3034      153/262     2:31:30   11:13     2:26:49
1156  Paige Lonbaken         F0119        20/42     2:35:19   11:14     2:27:00
1157  Missie Niles           F5054        33/99     2:31:55   11:14     2:27:01
1158  Judy Lonbaken          F4549       64/134     2:35:20   11:14     2:27:01
1159  Cheryl Tiahrt          F5054        34/99     2:31:52   11:14     2:27:03
1160  Grace Kellar           F0119        21/42     2:32:04   11:14     2:27:03
1161  Amy Ellison            F3539      137/215     2:31:52   11:14     2:27:05
1162  Jamie McCue            F3539      138/215     2:31:52   11:14     2:27:05
1163  Ginny Green            F5054        35/99     2:30:30   11:15     2:27:16
1164  Dustin Bitz            M3539       86/100     2:32:22   11:15     2:27:17
1165  Ashley Osborne         F2529      137/212     2:32:10   11:15     2:27:17
1166  Michaelette Higgins    F6064         4/35     2:34:13   11:15     2:27:17
1167  John Mallinger         M4549        51/63     2:34:13   11:15     2:27:18
1168  Amy Kimber             F3539      139/215     2:34:28   11:15     2:27:22
1169  Kristofer Kimber       M4044        56/63     2:34:28   11:15     2:27:22
1170  Zachary Writer         M3034        64/74     2:31:46   11:16     2:27:27
1171  Alexandra Buchanan     F2529      138/212     2:31:46   11:16     2:27:27
1172  Beth Guenther          F3034      154/262     2:31:34   11:16     2:27:28
1173  Erin Petersek          F2529      139/212     2:31:43   11:17     2:27:41
1174  Katie Konenkamp        F3539      140/215     2:30:33   11:17     2:27:42
1175  Kristin Forner         F3539      141/215     2:29:39   11:17     2:27:46
1176  Arlene Iron Cloud      F5559        19/69     2:31:06   11:17     2:27:49
1177  Sandi Pelton           F4549       65/134     2:33:51   11:17     2:27:49
1178  Rochelle Ritter        F2529      140/212     2:35:20   11:18     2:27:50
1179  Valerie Landis         F4549       66/134     2:34:36   11:18     2:27:51
1180  Kellie Laumb           F3034      155/262     2:34:37   11:18     2:27:52
1181  Linda Byrne            F5054        36/99     2:29:04   11:18     2:27:54
1182  Nancy McKee            F5054        37/99     2:32:35   11:19     2:28:04
1183  Nick Reinke            M4549        52/63     2:29:22   11:19     2:28:15
1184  Kimberly Jones         F4044       95/167     2:31:19   11:20     2:28:18
1185  Ashley Virkula         F2024        45/90     2:32:40   11:20     2:28:22
1186  Dusty Pinske           F3539      142/215     2:32:50   11:21     2:28:31
1187  Melissa Biehl          F3539      143/215     2:33:51   11:21     2:28:34
1188  Teresa Renaud          F3539      144/215     2:32:43   11:22     2:28:43
1189  Crystal Wiens          F3539      145/215     2:32:47   11:22     2:28:45
1190  Jane Elle              F3539      146/215     2:32:36   11:22     2:28:54
1191  Megan Erickson         F0119        22/42     2:32:05   11:23     2:29:07
1192  Jenna Shay             F2529      141/212     2:33:31   11:23     2:29:07
1193  Jillian Shay           F2024        46/90     2:33:31   11:23     2:29:07
1194  Christin Pfau          F3539      147/215     2:32:08   11:24     2:29:11
1195  Max Hanson             M2024        26/30     2:37:00   11:24     2:29:16
1196  Halle Olson            F0119        23/42     2:32:36   11:24     2:29:18
1197  Patty Brown            F5054        38/99     2:34:55   11:24     2:29:18
1198  Margaret Messerli      F4044       96/167     2:34:32   11:25     2:29:29
1199  Michelle Ell           F5054        39/99     2:34:32   11:25     2:29:31
1200  Janelle Unverzagt      F2024        47/90     2:32:45   11:26     2:29:40
1201  Abby Briscoe           F0119        24/42     2:35:59   11:27     2:29:50
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1202  Arbana Low Dog         F3539      148/215     2:35:46   11:27     2:29:53
1203  Billie Muehlenkamp     F5559        20/69     2:35:04   11:27     2:29:53
1204  Beth Berntson          F5559        21/69     2:35:18   11:27     2:29:54
1205  Kari Christensen       F4044       97/167     2:32:57   11:27     2:30:00
1206  Gail Winter            F4549       67/134     2:33:54   11:28     2:30:04
1207  Brittany Van Zee       F3034      156/262     2:34:43   11:28     2:30:10
1208  Carson Wyly            M0119        25/32     2:37:00   11:28     2:30:12
1209  Lori Voss              F5559        22/69     2:34:43   11:29     2:30:16
1210  Sarah Viet             F3034      157/262     2:32:31   11:29     2:30:18
1211  Jennifer Mayforth      F4044       98/167     2:35:16   11:29     2:30:21
1212  Sarah Mayforth         F0119        25/42     2:35:17   11:29     2:30:21
1213  Serena Heig            F3539      149/215     2:37:42   11:29     2:30:22
1214  Tammy Lundie           F4549       68/134     2:36:11   11:29     2:30:22
1215  Tami Bayles            F4549       69/134     2:35:16   11:29     2:30:22
1216  Laura Deruyter         F3539      150/215     2:36:09   11:30     2:30:35
1217  Kelly Garr             F3034      158/262     2:32:55   11:30     2:30:35
1218  Amber Pfeifer          F4044       99/167     2:33:53   11:30     2:30:39
1219  Rendi Olson            F4549       70/134     2:33:58   11:31     2:30:40
1220  Brett Miller           M4044        57/63     2:36:32   11:31     2:30:40
1221  Courtney Bechtel       F2024        48/90     2:35:01   11:31     2:30:41
1222  Michelle Tooke         F4044      100/167     2:32:51   11:31     2:30:42
1223  Roxanne Fish           F3539      151/215     2:37:03   11:32     2:30:53
1224  Sarah Frost            F2529      142/212     2:33:14   11:32     2:30:55
1225  Messina Michalsky      F3539      152/215     2:34:43   11:32     2:30:55
1226  Andrea Fleagle         F3034      159/262     2:35:05   11:32     2:30:59
1227  Silka Kempema          F3539      153/215     2:34:52   11:33     2:31:06
1228  Aaron Holt             M3539       87/100     2:36:00   11:33     2:31:08
1229  Josh Mattis            M3034        65/74     2:35:22   11:33     2:31:10
1230  Jodi Miller            F3539      154/215     2:37:54   11:33     2:31:10
1231  Laura Mattis           F3034      160/262     2:35:22   11:33     2:31:10
1232  Amber Cornella         F2529      143/212     2:36:03   11:33     2:31:11
1233  Joy Hart Brown         F3539      155/215     2:36:06   11:34     2:31:19
1234  Patricia Maher         F6064         5/35     2:36:34   11:34     2:31:28
1235  Cathy Johnson          F4044      101/167     2:36:09   11:35     2:31:34
1236  Connie Tye             F4044      102/167     2:33:00   11:35     2:31:39
1237  Gena Meier             F3034      161/262     2:37:25   11:35     2:31:42
1238  David Thompson         M3034        66/74     2:39:11   11:36     2:31:48
1239  John Muecke            M6064        13/28     2:36:40   11:36     2:31:48
1240  Shirley Thompson       F3034      162/262     2:39:11   11:36     2:31:48
1241  Angela Brugger         F2529      144/212     2:36:40   11:36     2:31:48
1242  Tim Brugger            M2529        50/60     2:36:40   11:36     2:31:48
1243  Jill Gallegos          F4549       71/134     2:37:49   11:36     2:31:49
1244  Miles Hausner          M5054        52/64     2:39:36   11:36     2:31:52
1245  Ej Romero              F5054        40/99     2:36:59   11:36     2:31:53
1246  Dave Platt             M5054        53/64     2:38:22   11:36     2:31:56
1247  Mandy Watts            F2024        49/90     2:36:42   11:37     2:32:07
1248  Cathleen Ruch          F4044      103/167     2:36:43   11:37     2:32:10
1249  Shawn Mechling         F4549       72/134     2:36:44   11:38     2:32:14
1250  Kathleen Grigg         F2529      145/212     2:34:55   11:38     2:32:14
1251  Tanae Novotny          F2024        50/90     2:36:17   11:38     2:32:15
1252  Anna Ball              F4549       73/134     2:40:03   11:39     2:32:34
1253  Mary McDowell          F5559        23/69     2:38:37   11:40     2:32:38
1254  Abby Namken            F2529      146/212     2:37:59   11:40     2:32:41
1255  Travis Holding Eagle   M3034        67/74     2:39:11   11:40     2:32:43
1256  Heather Kramer         F3034      163/262     2:37:05   11:41     2:32:55
1257  Megan Boyle            F2529      147/212     2:40:15   11:42     2:33:11
1258  Sarah Dagel            F0119        26/42     2:37:50   11:42     2:33:13
1259  Stacy Anderson         F3034      164/262     2:38:30   11:42     2:33:13
1260  Stefanie Matheson      F4549       74/134     2:40:13   11:42     2:33:14
1261  Kate Richards          F2024        51/90     2:37:00   11:42     2:33:15
1262  Jessie Grigsby         F3034      165/262     2:38:06   11:42     2:33:16
1263  Regina Cheyney         F5559        24/69     2:38:16   11:43     2:33:26
1264  Marilyn Cotten         F6064         6/35     2:39:45   11:43     2:33:30
1265  Jessica Haskell        F3034      166/262     2:36:18   11:44     2:33:30
1266  Jessica Rogstad        F2529      148/212     2:39:33   11:44     2:33:38
1267  Dina Flores            F4044      104/167     2:39:41   11:44     2:33:41
1268  Patricia Fackrell      F3539      156/215     2:42:43   11:45     2:33:44
1269  Peter Jahraus          M5559        31/44     2:38:00   11:45     2:33:46
1270  Darci Krug             F3034      167/262     2:37:13   11:46     2:34:03
1271  Teresa Gall            F5054        41/99     2:39:41   11:46     2:34:08
1272  Rod Gall               M5559        32/44     2:39:41   11:46     2:34:08
1273  Trevor Dillabaugh      M3034        68/74     2:39:50   11:47     2:34:11
1274  Kasey Bickel           F2529      149/212     2:39:39   11:47     2:34:20
1275  Sabra Hahne            F2529      150/212     2:39:39   11:47     2:34:20
1276  John Dinusson          M6569         9/17     2:37:17   11:48     2:34:33
1277  Sarah King             F3034      168/262     2:41:53   11:49     2:34:36
1278  Lynn Mertz             F6569         3/13     2:40:58   11:49     2:34:39
1279  Kara Baloun            F2024        52/90     2:39:14   11:49     2:34:40
1280  David Robinson         M3539       88/100     2:36:05   11:49     2:34:40
1281  Leslie Lube            F4044      105/167     2:42:12   11:49     2:34:46
1282  Jamie Craddock         F3539      157/215     2:40:22   11:49     2:34:47
1283  Jason Bobzin           M3539       89/100     2:40:30   11:50     2:34:51
1284  Christina Jonart       F2529      151/212     2:41:03   11:50     2:34:59
1285  Tim Jonart             M3034        69/74     2:41:03   11:50     2:34:59
1286  Karli Turner           F2024        53/90     2:36:46   11:50     2:34:59
1287  Janine Dillabaugh      F3034      169/262     2:40:41   11:50     2:35:01
1288  Jessica Lillebo        F3539      158/215     2:40:06   11:51     2:35:05
1289  Michelle Radke         F3034      170/262     2:39:53   11:51     2:35:13
1290  Darrell McNenny        M7599          1/2     2:39:29   11:51     2:35:14
1291  Emily Collett          F2024        54/90     2:42:24   11:52     2:35:22
1292  Melissa Litke          F4549       75/134     2:38:15   11:52     2:35:25
1293  Randy Bingner          M6064        14/28     2:41:22   11:53     2:35:34
1294  Stacia Kelley          F4549       76/134     2:40:22   11:54     2:35:50
1295  Tawna Rausch           F2024        55/90     2:40:34   11:55     2:36:00
1296  Ellen Erickson         F4549       77/134     2:41:14   11:56     2:36:09
1297  Sarah Truman           F2529      152/212     2:38:01   11:56     2:36:11
1298  Cheryl Fryberger       F5054        42/99     2:42:16   11:57     2:36:26
1299  Kylen Weingart         F2024        56/90     2:38:56   11:57     2:36:27
1300  Shauntel Nelson        F2024        57/90     2:41:50   11:58     2:36:34
1301  Dacia Ball             F2529      153/212     2:41:50   11:58     2:36:34
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1302  Gary Sokoll            M5559        33/44     2:41:06   11:58     2:36:38
1303  Kimberly Wonch         F3034      171/262     2:38:28   11:59     2:36:47
1304  Wayne Not Afraid       M5559        34/44     2:40:32   11:59     2:36:51
1305  Christin Roberts       F2529      154/212     2:43:48   11:59     2:36:54
1306  Charley Brandis        F4044      106/167     2:41:02   11:59     2:36:54
1307  Kelli O'Loughlin       F3034      172/262     2:42:52   11:59     2:36:58
1308  Heather Hudson         F3539      159/215     2:42:52   11:59     2:36:58
1309  Kayley Neville         F0119        27/42     2:41:57   12:00     2:37:02
1310  Ashley Schimke         F2529      155/212     2:42:01   12:00     2:37:04
1311  Joel Petersen          M5054        54/64     2:42:01   12:00     2:37:04
1312  Chelsie Anderson       F3034      173/262     2:41:25   12:00     2:37:09
1313  Marina Palomo          F4044      107/167     2:43:39   12:00     2:37:11
1314  Michelle Rairigh       F3034      174/262     2:43:39   12:00     2:37:11
1315  Vicki Michalsky        F5559        25/69     2:41:03   12:01     2:37:15
1316  Teresa Nielsen         F3539      160/215     2:38:11   12:01     2:37:19
1317  Lynn Siedschlaw        F3034      175/262     2:43:41   12:02     2:37:26
1318  Amy Pisha              F4044      108/167     2:41:31   12:03     2:37:42
1319  Jantina Nelson-Stastny F4044      109/167     2:44:35   12:03     2:37:45
1320  Denise Renken          F3034      176/262     2:44:32   12:03     2:37:50
1321  Colleen Weadick        F4549       78/134     2:44:30   12:04     2:37:52
1322  Patricia Gottschalk    F6569         4/13     2:43:05   12:04     2:37:52
1323  Tarah Heupel           F2529      156/212     2:42:54   12:04     2:37:54
1324  Danette Hudson         F5559        26/69     2:42:35   12:04     2:38:05
1325  Alicia Boe             F2529      157/212     2:43:33   12:05     2:38:15
1326  Heather Loadholt       F4044      110/167     2:43:16   12:05     2:38:17
1327  Becky Dunne            F5054        43/99     2:44:29   12:06     2:38:23
1328  Jolene Baranko         F3539      161/215     2:44:57   12:06     2:38:24
1329  Kimberly Winckler      F4549       79/134     2:43:50   12:06     2:38:29
1330  Valerie Bares          F2529      158/212     2:43:52   12:07     2:38:31
1331  Danielle Sabo          F2529      159/212     2:44:29   12:07     2:38:32
1332  Janele Untiedt         F4044      111/167     2:43:09   12:07     2:38:40
1333  Pam Wynia              F4549       80/134     2:43:19   12:08     2:38:51
1334  Ann-Marie Amiotte      F4044      112/167     2:43:34   12:09     2:39:02
1335  Jodi Roth              F3539      162/215     2:43:19   12:11     2:39:32
1336  Taryn Colson           F2024        58/90     2:44:10   12:11     2:39:36
1337  Jenny Carritt          F3539      163/215     2:44:15   12:12     2:39:38
1338  Tracy Kulp             F4044      113/167     2:44:14   12:13     2:39:52
1339  Kd Munson              F3539      164/215     2:45:47   12:13     2:39:54
1340  Paula Corcoran         F4044      114/167     2:45:47   12:13     2:39:55
1341  Gina Ferris            F4044      115/167     2:46:10   12:13     2:39:57
1342  Laura Stryker          F2024        59/90     2:45:00   12:13     2:39:57
1343  Gordy Kraut            M5054        55/64     2:46:10   12:13     2:39:57
1344  Sandra Turner          F3539      165/215     2:44:35   12:13     2:40:00
1345  Hope Giesler           F2529      160/212     2:45:39   12:14     2:40:05
1346  Leah Ahartz            F3539      166/215     2:45:22   12:14     2:40:05
1347  Carol McGrath          F3034      177/262     2:40:43   12:14     2:40:09
1348  Chase Moffitt          M2529        51/60     2:46:56   12:15     2:40:20
1349  Julie Marschalk        F4549       81/134     2:46:24   12:15     2:40:21
1350  Cody Ybarra            M0119        26/32     2:46:17   12:15     2:40:27
1351  Kristy Petersen        F3034      178/262     2:46:26   12:16     2:40:36
1352  Kerrie Applegate       F4044      116/167     2:45:08   12:16     2:40:38
1353  Jerilyn Cross          F5559        27/69     2:44:58   12:16     2:40:40
1354  Andrea Eisenberg       F3539      167/215     2:45:52   12:16     2:40:41
1355  Schuyler Bean          F3034      179/262     2:44:03   12:16     2:40:42
1356  Danny Walker           M4044        58/63     2:43:57   12:17     2:40:49
1357  Eloy Hernandez         M6064        15/28     2:48:07   12:18     2:41:01
1358  Kristi Barber          F4549       82/134     2:49:21   12:18     2:41:07
1359  Jordan Esmay           M2529        52/60     2:47:28   12:20     2:41:25
1360  Donna Shay             F5054        44/99     2:45:51   12:20     2:41:28
1361  Vanessa West           F0119        28/42     2:49:38   12:20     2:41:28
1362  Kara Tines             F3539      168/215     2:47:46   12:22     2:41:50
1363  Jay Foss               M3539       90/100     2:41:52   12:22     2:41:51
1364  Casey Dahl             M4044        59/63     2:46:44   12:23     2:42:01
1365  Kristi Dahl            F4044      117/167     2:46:45   12:23     2:42:01
1366  Jennifer Edwards       F4044      118/167     2:48:23   12:23     2:42:13
1367  Sarah Netterberg       F3034      180/262     2:47:40   12:24     2:42:16
1368  Daniel Morrison        M4549        53/63     2:46:42   12:24     2:42:22
1369  Tony Glassman          M4549        54/63     2:46:06   12:24     2:42:23
1370  Makayla Anderson       F0119        29/42     2:48:07   12:25     2:42:31
1371  Dennis Anderson        M6064        16/28     2:48:07   12:25     2:42:32
1372  Tessa Lyde             F2024        60/90     2:50:43   12:25     2:42:32
1373  Lynn Hanzlik           F3034      181/262     2:46:40   12:26     2:42:40
1374  Steve Horan            M4549        55/63     2:49:09   12:26     2:42:48
1375  Chad Skiba             M3034        70/74     2:50:26   12:26     2:42:48
1376  David Wientjes         M6064        17/28     2:48:10   12:27     2:42:55
1377  Nick Elston            M2529        53/60     2:46:23   12:27     2:43:00
1378  Elizabeth Groeger      F5054        45/99     2:49:16   12:27     2:43:03
1379  Ruth Conway            F3034      182/262     2:47:47   12:27     2:43:06
1380  Danielle Cassity       F2024        61/90     2:48:35   12:28     2:43:12
1381  Robin Lipke            F5054        46/99     2:47:30   12:28     2:43:19
1382  Matt Adams             M3034        71/74     2:47:30   12:28     2:43:19
1383  Jacque McNamara        F5054        47/99     2:47:53   12:29     2:43:25
1384  Colleen McNamara       F2529      161/212     2:47:53   12:29     2:43:25
1385  Nat Pinske             F0119        30/42     2:47:48   12:29     2:43:28
1386  Aleta Merkel           F4549       83/134     2:48:06   12:30     2:43:34
1387  Jennifer Fiechtner     F3034      183/262     2:47:53   12:30     2:43:38
1388  Jessica Anson          F3034      184/262     2:48:47   12:31     2:43:54
1389  Kim Carrico            F5054        48/99     2:51:29   12:31     2:43:56
1390  Bryce Carr             M5054        56/64     2:51:29   12:31     2:43:57
1391  Hazel Hendricks        F5559        28/69     2:49:59   12:33     2:44:18
1392  Kathryn Riggio         F2024        62/90     2:46:08   12:33     2:44:24
1393  Darci Withers          F2529      162/212     2:49:44   12:34     2:44:28
1394  Megan Mohr             F2529      163/212     2:49:18   12:34     2:44:30
1395  Mary Red Hawk                         0/0     2:47:49   12:34     2:44:31
1396  Ashley Nelson          F2529      164/212     2:47:37   12:34     2:44:32
1397  Courtney Olson         F2529      165/212     2:50:38   12:34     2:44:34
1398  Pam Rasmussen          F5054        49/99     2:50:00   12:34     2:44:35
1399  Abbie Fox              F3034      185/262     2:49:39   12:35     2:44:39
1400  Jessica Davies         F3034      186/262     2:49:19   12:36     2:44:52
1401  Mary Bevis             F5559        29/69     2:44:56   12:36     2:44:56
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1402  Megan Mullanix         F2024        63/90     2:47:45   12:36     2:44:58
1403  Stephanie Janssen      F3034      187/262     2:47:45   12:36     2:44:58
1404  Clay Bush              M0119        27/32     2:51:41   12:36     2:45:04
1405  Jessica Bush           F0119        31/42     2:51:41   12:37     2:45:04
1406  Pegeen  peggy Sether   F4549       84/134     2:50:41   12:38     2:45:28
1407  Jamie McEntaffer       F4549       85/134     2:50:41   12:38     2:45:28
1408  Amy Lafleur            F3034      188/262     2:50:29   12:39     2:45:35
1409  Kathey Wilson          F5559        30/69     2:50:54   12:39     2:45:39
1410  Lori Suek              F4549       86/134     2:49:57   12:40     2:45:55
1411  Anna Burbank           F2024        64/90     2:51:03   12:41     2:46:00
1412  Jerry Heit             M6569        10/17     2:50:41   12:42     2:46:15
1413  Tyler Olson            M2529        54/60     2:51:20   12:42     2:46:18
1414  Becky Moore            F3034      189/262     2:50:31   12:42     2:46:19
1415  Patti Moyer            F2529      166/212     2:50:31   12:42     2:46:19
1416  Neda Joyce             F5054        50/99     2:51:38   12:43     2:46:27
1417  Matt Brown             M3539       91/100     2:52:15   12:43     2:46:32
1418  Kirsten Sharp          F4044      119/167     2:51:27   12:43     2:46:33
1419  Kristel Womack-Moreno  F3034      190/262     2:51:32   12:43     2:46:34
1420  Krista Holmquist       F2529      167/212     2:49:56   12:44     2:46:40
1421  Mike Brady             M4044        60/63     2:53:43   12:44     2:46:45
1422  Steven Christensen     M5559        35/44     2:52:06   12:44     2:46:48
1423  Betty Anderson         F3539      169/215     2:51:40   12:46     2:47:06
1424  Helena Perks           F3034      191/262     2:53:50   12:47     2:47:21
1425  Nancy Gompert          F5559        31/69     2:54:11   12:47     2:47:25
1426  Dawna Leitzke          F4549       87/134     2:52:26   12:47     2:47:25
1427  Karen Lafurge          F4549       88/134     2:52:26   12:47     2:47:25
1428  Kevin Martin           M5054        57/64     2:53:29   12:48     2:47:33
1429  Deana Hueners-Nelson   F4549       89/134     2:52:36   12:48     2:47:36
1430  Mary Helen Smith       F3034      192/262     2:53:39   12:48     2:47:36
1431  Hannah Hopp            F2024        65/90     2:53:39   12:48     2:47:37
1432  Dawn Baker             F4044      120/167     2:53:21   12:48     2:47:41
1433  Brett Mayer            M2024        27/30     2:52:54   12:49     2:47:43
1434  Lindsey Krawchuk       F2529      168/212     2:52:54   12:49     2:47:43
1435  Kerry Burns            F5559        32/69     2:53:22   12:49     2:47:52
1436  Sarah Powers           F3034      193/262     2:51:20   12:50     2:47:56
1437  Ryas Farrell           F2024        66/90     2:52:44   12:50     2:47:58
1438  Sarah Hunke            F3034      194/262     2:55:12   12:51     2:48:12
1439  Ardelle  ardi Forreste F6569         5/13     2:51:54   12:51     2:48:17
1440  Cheryl McNicholas      F5054        51/99     2:54:25   12:52     2:48:25
1441  Aaron Whitney          M3539       92/100     2:56:22   12:52     2:48:33
1442  Lisa Schroeder         F4549       90/134     2:55:58   12:53     2:48:40
1443  Nancy Schrempp         F4549       91/134     2:55:13   12:53     2:48:46
1444  Kerri Kruse            F2529      169/212     2:56:31   12:54     2:48:55
1445  Crystal Flemmer        F4549       92/134     2:55:23   12:55     2:49:05
1446  Kelley Oligmueller     F3034      195/262     2:51:50   12:55     2:49:09
1447  Ronda Blair            F5559        33/69     2:56:21   12:56     2:49:14
1448  Sonny Heintz           M7074          4/6     2:54:58   12:56     2:49:20
1449  Gena McFarland         F3539      170/215     2:54:59   12:57     2:49:34
1450  Lori Flaitz            F3539      171/215     2:53:44   12:59     2:49:56
1451  Nichol Lebeau          F3034      196/262     2:53:45   12:59     2:49:57
1452  Crystal Whitlock       F3034      197/262     2:51:00   12:59     2:50:03
1453  Katie Roemmich         F2529      170/212     2:51:00   12:59     2:50:03
1454  Skye Potter            F2529      171/212     2:57:40   13:01     2:50:23
1455  William Murtha         M3539       93/100     2:57:36   13:02     2:50:42
1456  William Timothy        M5559        36/44     2:56:01   13:03     2:50:48
1457  Beth Grubl             F4549       93/134     2:56:46   13:03     2:50:51
1458  Sandra Volz            F5054        52/99     2:57:08   13:03     2:50:51
1459  John Cotten            M6064        18/28     2:57:08   13:03     2:50:53
1460  Terry Holman           F4549       94/134     2:52:43   13:03     2:50:55
1461  Rebecca Thompson       F4044      121/167     2:55:43   13:04     2:51:07
1462  Brenda Brown           F4549       95/134     2:55:44   13:04     2:51:08
1463  Todd Munyon            M4549        56/63     2:56:26   13:05     2:51:19
1464  Allison Guindon        F2024        67/90     2:56:43   13:06     2:51:34
1465  Andrea Meyers          F5054        53/99     2:56:45   13:06     2:51:35
1466  Douglas Griffes        M6064        19/28     2:58:43   13:06     2:51:36
1467  Linda Odens            F4044      122/167     2:57:38   13:07     2:51:43
1468  Nancy Tschetter        F3034      198/262     2:57:52   13:07     2:51:49
1469  Emily Baumiller        F3034      199/262     2:57:53   13:07     2:51:49
1470  Kelsey Schuessler      F2024        68/90     2:57:56   13:08     2:51:57
1471  Janet Holzer           F5054        54/99     2:58:49   13:08     2:52:02
1472  Thea Holt              F3539      172/215     2:57:02   13:09     2:52:10
1473  Greg Klein             M6064        20/28     2:57:24   13:09     2:52:13
1474  Carla Berry            F6064         7/35     2:57:31   13:10     2:52:24
1475  Nikki Mathis           F4044      123/167     2:59:50   13:11     2:52:42
1476  Jamie Hillmer          F3539      173/215     2:57:53   13:12     2:52:43
1477  Aimee Burmester        F2529      172/212     2:59:11   13:12     2:52:46
1478  Kathy Hill             F3539      174/215     2:58:35   13:12     2:52:50
1479  Cheryl Klein           F5054        55/99     2:59:20   13:12     2:52:51
1480  Mindy Steinwart        F4549       96/134     2:58:30   13:12     2:52:53
1481  Kristi Edgington       F4549       97/134     2:58:30   13:12     2:52:53
1482  Keely Whitfield        F0119        32/42     2:59:08   13:13     2:52:57
1483  Amee Snapp             F3539      175/215     2:59:08   13:13     2:52:58
1484  Samantha McKee         F2024        69/90     2:59:38   13:13     2:52:59
1485  Malory Woidt           F2529      173/212     2:59:38   13:13     2:53:00
1486  Mary Kron              F5559        34/69     3:00:17   13:13     2:53:00
1487  Stephanie Rebnord      F2529      174/212     2:58:33   13:14     2:53:15
1488  Robert Farrell         M6064        21/28     2:58:04   13:14     2:53:19
1489  Brenna Kirsch          F2024        70/90     2:59:44   13:15     2:53:22
1490  Joy Colson             F4044      124/167     2:58:49   13:15     2:53:28
1491  Alyssa Colson          F2024        71/90     2:58:49   13:15     2:53:28
1492  Samantha Schwartz      F0119        33/42     3:01:50   13:15     2:53:29
1493  Roger Lonbaken         M7599          2/2     3:01:51   13:15     2:53:30
1494  Lisa Hembree           F3539      176/215     3:00:45   13:15     2:53:31
1495  Jeanne Chleborad       F5054        56/99     3:00:45   13:15     2:53:32
1496  Julie Poppe            F4044      125/167     2:59:17   13:15     2:53:32
1497  Karen Schwartz         F4549       98/134     3:01:54   13:15     2:53:33
1498  Jessica Sullivan       F2529      175/212     2:58:07   13:15     2:53:34
1499  John Schwartz          M4549        57/63     3:01:54   13:15     2:53:34
1500  David Lonbaken         M4549        58/63     3:01:54   13:16     2:53:35
1501  Bob Meyer              M7074          5/6     3:01:41   13:16     2:53:38
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1502  Suzanne Brost          F6064         8/35     2:58:28   13:16     2:53:38
1503  Sylvia Hernandez       F5559        35/69     3:00:54   13:16     2:53:47
1504  Megan Muth             F2529      176/212     2:58:56   13:18     2:54:10
1505  Jolynn Fletcher        F2024        72/90     2:58:15   13:19     2:54:16
1506  Wendy Branscom         F3539      177/215     2:59:23   13:19     2:54:22
1507  Robert Branscom        M3539       94/100     2:59:24   13:19     2:54:22
1508  Nicole Craig           F4044      126/167     3:02:15   13:20     2:54:29
1509  Jenny Jandera          F3539      178/215     3:02:15   13:20     2:54:33
1510  Dawn Richards Wagner   F3034      200/262     3:00:49   13:20     2:54:34
1511  Debra Meginness        F5559        36/69     3:01:50   13:21     2:54:45
1512  Jennifer Haefs         F3034      201/262     3:01:35   13:21     2:54:46
1513  Emily Weber            F3539      179/215     3:01:45   13:22     2:54:57
1514  Karla Hall             F5054        57/99     2:59:30   13:22     2:54:58
1515  Amy Anderson           F4044      127/167     2:59:54   13:23     2:55:09
1516  Margaret Spevak        F6064         9/35     3:01:40   13:24     2:55:22
1517  Janet Hayen            F4549       99/134     2:59:08   13:24     2:55:27
1518  Mari Ascherin          F4549      100/134     2:59:07   13:24     2:55:28
1519  Belinda Hays           F5559        37/69     3:02:04   13:25     2:55:42
1520  Tammy Worman           F3034      202/262     3:02:15   13:26     2:55:54
1521  Channa Medrano         F4044      128/167     3:03:52   13:27     2:56:03
1522  Baillie Smith          F2024        73/90     3:03:48   13:27     2:56:05
1523  Mandy Desmond          F5054        58/99     3:03:28   13:27     2:56:05
1524  Dawn Druckenmiller     F4044      129/167     3:02:20   13:27     2:56:08
1525  Natasha Jesperson      F3034      203/262     3:04:10   13:27     2:56:12
1526  Betty Quasney          F5559        38/69     3:03:17   13:28     2:56:24
1527  Patty Larsen           F5054        59/99     3:04:16   13:29     2:56:31
1528  Nicole Buerkle         F3034      204/262     3:03:22   13:30     2:56:39
1529  Ashley Auch            F2024        74/90     3:00:11   13:30     2:56:48
1530  Amanda Samlaska        F2529      177/212     3:00:11   13:30     2:56:48
1531  Abby Auch              F0119        34/42     3:00:11   13:30     2:56:48
1532  Shelby Konstant        F0119        35/42     3:01:28   13:30     2:56:51
1533  Rebecca Hafner         F3034      205/262     3:01:48   13:32     2:57:09
1534  Donna Stormo           F5559        39/69     3:05:39   13:33     2:57:20
1535  Walter Rikansrud       M6064        22/28     3:02:00   13:35     2:57:46
1536  Andy Baker             M4549        59/63     3:05:26   13:35     2:57:54
1537  Nicki Evans            F3539      180/215     3:02:59   13:35     2:57:55
1538  Fenecia Foster         F3034      206/262     3:03:58   13:37     2:58:13
1539  Mary Decker            F3539      181/215     3:06:27   13:38     2:58:30
1540  Michelle Carter        F3539      182/215     3:02:11   13:39     2:58:39
1541  Shirley Larson         F6064        10/35     3:06:26   13:39     2:58:44
1542  Jeffrey Larson         M3539       95/100     3:06:26   13:39     2:58:44
1543  Terri Douglas          F5054        60/99     3:03:58   13:39     2:58:47
1544  Caroline Case          F0119        36/42     3:05:47   13:40     2:58:50
1545  Jami Petersek          F3034      207/262     3:03:01   13:40     2:58:59
1546  Steven Berchin         M4044        61/63     3:05:24   13:40     2:59:00
1547  Erin Berchin           F3539      183/215     3:05:26   13:40     2:59:02
1548  Kimberly Hayden        F2529      178/212     3:05:24   13:42     2:59:28
1549  Richelle Sorensen      F2529      179/212     3:06:05   13:42     2:59:29
1550  Melanie Vance          F2529      180/212     3:03:23   13:43     2:59:36
1551  Jennifer Jones         F2529      181/212     3:06:20   13:43     2:59:36
1552  Dale Hayen             M4549        60/63     3:03:30   13:44     2:59:48
1553  Amanda Hayen           F2529      182/212     3:03:30   13:44     2:59:48
1554  Brittney Rubottom      F2529      183/212     3:07:02   13:44     2:59:54
1555  Shanna Salmon          F4044      130/167     3:04:50   13:44     2:59:55
1556  Robbin Moore           F4549      101/134     3:06:25   13:45     3:00:05
1557  Jeaneen Nason          F3539      184/215     3:05:19   13:46     3:00:10
1558  Carol Odell            F5559        40/69     3:06:15   13:46     3:00:10
1559  John Neff              M4549        61/63     3:03:15   13:47     3:00:25
1560  Lana Lambert           F4549      102/134     3:03:15   13:47     3:00:25
1561  Tessa Nelson           F2529      184/212     3:07:16   13:48     3:00:40
1562  Erica Whitney          F4044      131/167     3:08:42   13:49     3:00:53
1563  Raleigh Tiahrt         M2529        55/60     3:05:37   13:49     3:00:53
1564  Ellie Carman           F3034      208/262     3:08:19   13:50     3:01:08
1565  Tiffany Anderson       F3539      185/215     3:09:34   13:50     3:01:12
1566  Zachary Hada           M2024        28/30     3:04:38   13:50     3:01:13
1567  Jon Kellar             M5054        58/64     3:06:19   13:51     3:01:16
1568  Ada Kirven             F5054        61/99     3:07:18   13:51     3:01:20
1569  Tracy Turner           F4549      103/134     3:03:16   13:52     3:01:29
1570  Rachelle Poyzer        F3539      186/215     3:06:01   13:52     3:01:32
1571  Jessica Forch          F2529      185/212     3:07:15   13:52     3:01:34
1572  Emily White            F2024        75/90     3:08:46   13:55     3:02:11
1573  Sheila White           F6064        11/35     3:08:46   13:55     3:02:11
1574  Crystal Penn           F3034      209/262     3:09:11   13:55     3:02:12
1575  Monica Reder           F2529      186/212     3:08:34   13:57     3:02:41
1576  Pat Sluski             F7074          1/3     3:10:20   13:59     3:03:00
1577  Benjamin Hafner        M3034        72/74     3:07:40   13:59     3:03:01
1578  Tony Sluski            M7074          6/6     3:10:22   13:59     3:03:02
1579  Aimee Wiedebush        F3539      187/215     3:10:08   13:59     3:03:04
1580  Ann Fortin             F3539      188/215     3:10:08   13:59     3:03:04
1581  Tessa Lehi             F3034      210/262     3:07:51   14:00     3:03:11
1582  April Anderson         F3034      211/262     3:10:09   14:00     3:03:18
1583  Michael Miller         M6064        23/28     3:09:29   14:00     3:03:23
1584  Marilyn Miller         F6064        12/35     3:09:33   14:01     3:03:27
1585  Valerie Jagim          F4044      132/167     3:09:47   14:01     3:03:27
1586  Holly Capp             F3034      212/262     3:09:47   14:01     3:03:28
1587  Nancy Ericson          F6064        13/35     3:09:38   14:02     3:03:43
1588  Amy Edleman            F2529      187/212     3:09:51   14:03     3:03:57
1589  Jessi Condon           F2024        76/90     3:09:09   14:03     3:04:01
1590  Nora Bergan            F5054        62/99     3:11:47   14:04     3:04:04
1591  Marci Albin            F3034      213/262     3:06:14   14:06     3:04:34
1592  Karla Dagel            F4549      104/134     3:07:50   14:07     3:04:43
1593  Abi Feekes             F3034      214/262     3:13:09   14:07     3:04:52
1594  Maryann Reed           F4044      133/167     3:11:16   14:07     3:04:55
1595  Jennifer Tolan         F3034      215/262     3:13:23   14:08     3:05:01
1596  Nick Thompson          M2529        56/60     3:11:53   14:09     3:05:14
1597  Paige Fossum           F2024        77/90     3:11:54   14:09     3:05:15
1598  Dale Travnicek         M6569        11/17     3:12:22   14:12     3:05:58
1599  Linda Johnson          F4549      105/134     3:13:27   14:12     3:06:00
1600  David Jacot            M6569        12/17     3:13:28   14:13     3:06:08
1601  Kara Andera            F3034      216/262     3:13:18   14:14     3:06:25
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1602  Jill Baier             F5054        63/99     3:14:37   14:15     3:06:36
1603  Anna Breese            F4549      106/134     3:09:39   14:15     3:06:39
1604  Cassandra Keocher      F2529      188/212     3:12:31   14:15     3:06:40
1605  Amy Wright             F4044      134/167     3:12:31   14:15     3:06:41
1606  Susan Smit             F4044      135/167     3:14:01   14:16     3:06:42
1607  Jacob Irish            M2529        57/60     3:14:13   14:17     3:07:02
1608  Tessa Anvik            F3034      217/262     3:14:13   14:17     3:07:03
1609  Nancy Hooge            F4549      107/134     3:13:05   14:17     3:07:07
1610  Marsi Koski            F3034      218/262     3:12:51   14:18     3:07:12
1611  Rebecca Sanders        F2529      189/212     3:14:37   14:18     3:07:17
1612  Jean Hokana            F5559        41/69     3:13:47   14:20     3:07:37
1613  William Tines          M6569        13/17     3:14:32   14:20     3:07:46
1614  Mary Young             F5054        64/99     3:14:35   14:21     3:07:49
1615  Alissa Lillebo         F2529      190/212     3:12:58   14:21     3:07:54
1616  Lisa Posorske          F3034      219/262     3:15:26   14:23     3:08:14
1617  Angela Chesney         F3034      220/262     3:15:26   14:23     3:08:14
1618  Erika Feterl           F3539      189/215     3:14:49   14:23     3:08:16
1619  Stacy Langdeau         F3034      221/262     3:14:28   14:23     3:08:21
1620  Melissa Briscoe        F3539      190/215     3:14:36   14:24     3:08:27
1621  Mary Mau               F4044      136/167     3:14:42   14:25     3:08:43
1622  Heather Hofer          F3539      191/215     3:15:19   14:25     3:08:43
1623  Lance Fravel           M2529        58/60     3:15:22   14:25     3:08:45
1624  Megan Fravel           F2529      191/212     3:15:22   14:25     3:08:45
1625  Tanya Vollan           F6064        14/35     3:15:13   14:25     3:08:46
1626  Kristie Hoyme          F5054        65/99     3:15:14   14:25     3:08:48
1627  Tracy Durant           F3034      222/262     3:15:40   14:26     3:08:53
1628  Bonnie Keller          F6569         6/13     3:16:29   14:26     3:08:58
1629  Greg Carlin            M5054        59/64     3:14:02   14:26     3:08:59
1630  Phyllis Petersen       F7074          2/3     3:15:58   14:26     3:09:04
1631  Beth Pilz              F5054        66/99     3:12:24   14:27     3:09:09
1632  Tammy Cordell          F4044      137/167     3:17:15   14:27     3:09:14
1633  Celeste Olson          F2529      192/212     3:12:36   14:27     3:09:14
1634  Darlene Fisher         F5559        42/69     3:16:31   14:28     3:09:26
1635  Carl Clements          M5559        37/44     3:16:39   14:30     3:09:48
1636  Sara Steever           F5054        67/99     3:17:56   14:30     3:09:48
1637  Cathrine Fierberg      F6064        15/35     3:16:44   14:30     3:09:52
1638  Sheri Perkins          F4044      138/167     3:15:21   14:32     3:10:13
1639  Karina Munyon          F3034      223/262     3:15:27   14:32     3:10:20
1640  Joann Stiles           F2529      193/212     3:17:21   14:32     3:10:23
1641  Mike Besso             M6064        24/28     3:18:45   14:34     3:10:42
1642  Amber Bryant           F3539      192/215     3:17:26   14:35     3:10:58
1643  McKenzie Bachand       F2024        78/90     3:17:13   14:36     3:11:04
1644  Edgar Baker            M5559        38/44     3:17:42   14:36     3:11:14
1645  Delona Hecker          F5559        43/69     3:17:16   14:36     3:11:15
1646  Laurie Adkins          F4549      108/134     3:18:01   14:37     3:11:16
1647  Stacey Sanders         F5559        44/69     3:18:41   14:37     3:11:20
1648  Jessica Krout          F2024        79/90     3:15:20   14:38     3:11:40
1649  Linda Kerr             F6064        16/35     3:19:16   14:39     3:11:45
1650  Jenny Krout            F2024        80/90     3:15:19   14:39     3:11:51
1651  Brenda McGruder        F4549      109/134     3:17:20   14:40     3:11:59
1652  Janelle Lothspeich     F4549      110/134     3:19:31   14:40     3:12:05
1653  Sarah Pekarski         F3034      224/262     3:18:43   14:41     3:12:10
1654  Leanne Weelborg        F5559        45/69     3:20:11   14:42     3:12:34
1655  Sean Briscoe           M4044        62/63     3:20:02   14:43     3:12:42
1656  Mike Tysdal            M6569        14/17     3:20:02   14:45     3:13:06
1657  Darleen Tysdal         F6569         7/13     3:20:03   14:45     3:13:07
1658  Holly Hanke            F5054        68/99     3:20:23   14:46     3:13:26
1659  Rebecca Ortiz          F4044      139/167     3:20:24   14:46     3:13:26
1660  Laurie McDonald        F4549      111/134     3:19:52   14:47     3:13:32
1661  Melissa Kraft          F4044      140/167     3:21:46   14:50     3:14:19
1662  Jody Branson           F5054        69/99     3:16:24   14:51     3:14:27
1663  Jacqueline Worth       F3539      193/215     3:22:46   14:52     3:14:44
1664  Tanya Cooper           F3034      225/262     3:22:47   14:52     3:14:44
1665  Janine Farrar Srstka   F3539      194/215     3:19:51   14:53     3:14:46
1666  Naomi Cassity          F3034      226/262     3:20:23   14:54     3:15:00
1667  Mary Peterson          F5559        46/69     3:22:28   14:54     3:15:03
1668  Dennis Adams           M5559        39/44     3:25:19   14:54     3:15:09
1669  Jody Julson            F3539      195/215     3:23:08   14:55     3:15:22
1670  Bobby Bankston         M6569        15/17     3:22:43   14:56     3:15:37
1671  Jimmy Bankston         M5559        40/44     3:22:43   14:56     3:15:37
1672  Conner Lonbaken        M0119        28/32     3:24:02   14:57     3:15:43
1673  Jack Schwartz          M0119        29/32     3:24:03   14:57     3:15:44
1674  Jeane Henrichsen       F3034      227/262     3:24:55   14:58     3:15:55
1675  Kirby Scott            M5054        60/64     3:23:15   14:58     3:15:56
1676  Karen Delicate         F5054        70/99     3:20:01   15:00     3:16:20
1677  Mark Ascherin                         0/0     3:20:01   15:00     3:16:21
1678  Derek Ascherin         M2024        29/30     3:20:02   15:00     3:16:21
1679  Dawn Coggins           F5054        71/99     3:22:43   15:05     3:17:26
1680  Wanda Hanebrink        F5054        72/99     3:23:30   15:05     3:17:32
1681  Sheri Noar             F5054        73/99     3:21:45   15:05     3:17:35
1682  Wanda O'Dell           F2529      194/212     3:24:22   15:07     3:17:50
1683  Cara Kaye              F2024        81/90     3:25:20   15:07     3:18:01
1684  Kelli Runyan           F4044      141/167     3:24:23   15:08     3:18:11
1685  Mary Jean Carlson      F5559        47/69     3:24:44   15:09     3:18:26
1686  Karen Patnaude         F3034      228/262     3:25:44   15:09     3:18:27
1687  Andrea Roth            F4044      142/167     3:26:26   15:10     3:18:33
1688  Shelle Hames           F4549      112/134     3:25:45   15:11     3:18:43
1689  Jessica McDermott      F3034      229/262     3:26:10   15:12     3:19:02
1690  Craig Haugaard         M5559        41/44     3:28:14   15:13     3:19:11
1691  Lora Haugaard          F5054        74/99     3:28:14   15:13     3:19:11
1692  Joanna Taylor          F5054        75/99     3:25:25   15:14     3:19:25
1693  Ellen Otto             F3034      230/262     3:27:43   15:14     3:19:33
1694  Lori Clark             F5559        48/69     3:27:24   15:20     3:20:50
1695  Cori Haag              F2529      195/212     3:27:24   15:20     3:20:51
1696  Hanna Ehresmann        F0119        37/42     3:23:26   15:21     3:20:56
1697  Baileigh Rodgers       F2024        82/90     3:25:44   15:23     3:21:29
1698  Traci Young            F4549      113/134     3:28:48   15:25     3:21:48
1699  Erin Eskew             F4044      143/167     3:28:48   15:25     3:21:48
1700  Patty Doyle            F5054        76/99     3:27:13   15:26     3:22:08
1701  Jennifer Otto          F3034      231/262     3:28:27   15:27     3:22:13
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1702  Devan Hoekman          F2529      196/212     3:28:27   15:27     3:22:13
1703  Leann Nelson           F5559        49/69     3:28:24   15:28     3:22:36
1704  Georgia Smith          F5054        77/99     3:30:32   15:28     3:22:36
1705  Kathy Zirbel           F5054        78/99     3:30:32   15:28     3:22:37
1706  Connie Kafka           F5054        79/99     3:28:25   15:29     3:22:38
1707  Laura Courteau         F3539      196/215     3:30:54   15:34     3:23:49
1708  Shannon Trostad        F3539      197/215     3:28:14   15:35     3:24:05
1709  Karen Parriott         F4044      144/167     3:33:03   15:40     3:25:02
1710  Dusty Pence            F5559        50/69     3:31:56   15:40     3:25:11
1711  Margaret Simpson       F5054        80/99     3:33:52   15:43     3:25:51
1712  Stephanie Janis        F2529      197/212     3:34:10   15:44     3:26:02
1713  Julie Moore            F5559        51/69     3:33:52   15:45     3:26:12
1714  Evelyn Dunbar          F4549      114/134     3:33:23   15:45     3:26:16
1715  Darlys Pfeifle         F4044      145/167     3:34:07   15:46     3:26:26
1716  Megan James            F2529      198/212     3:34:07   15:46     3:26:27
1717  Todd Mills             M5054        61/64     3:34:24   15:47     3:26:40
1718  Janaye Danko           F4044      146/167     3:32:49   15:48     3:26:46
1719  Shana Kruger           F3034      232/262     3:34:40   15:48     3:26:50
1720  Carie Kuxhaus          F4044      147/167     3:34:40   15:48     3:26:50
1721  Janelle Larson                        0/0     3:34:24   15:48     3:26:50
1722  Sierra Davis           F0119        38/42     3:34:24   15:48     3:26:50
1723  Mandi Phillips         F3539      198/215     3:35:50   15:50     3:27:25
1724  Kristi Frost           F3034      233/262     3:35:50   15:50     3:27:25
1725  Linda Hughes           F6064        17/35     3:27:30   15:51     3:27:30
1726  Kathy Rhoden           F5559        52/69     3:34:22   15:52     3:27:50
1727  Cynthia Long           F5559        53/69     3:34:22   15:52     3:27:51
1728  Sue Edwards            F6064        18/35     3:35:39   15:54     3:28:08
1729  Sandra Hunter          F6064        19/35     3:35:40   15:54     3:28:09
1730  Chris Ernst            M4549        62/63     3:37:03   15:55     3:28:28
1731  Julia Kendrix          F2024        83/90     3:36:13   15:59     3:29:16
1732  Laura Polanco          F4044      148/167     3:34:02   16:03     3:30:07
1733  Steve Schirber         M6064        25/28     3:37:44   16:04     3:30:19
1734  Diane Schirber         F6064        20/35     3:37:44   16:04     3:30:20
1735  Lisa Durant            F4549      115/134     3:38:05   16:08     3:31:14
1736  Misty Smith            F3034      234/262     3:37:29   16:09     3:31:22
1737  Shari Tripoli          F4549      116/134     3:39:14   16:10     3:31:39
1738  Crystal Peterson       F4549      117/134     3:39:14   16:10     3:31:39
1739  Linda Olson            F5559        54/69     3:41:14   16:15     3:32:51
1740  Cindy Packard          F5559        55/69     3:41:17   16:18     3:33:27
1741  Lora Popkes            F3034      235/262     3:41:17   16:18     3:33:28
1742  Charlene Edwards       F5054        81/99     3:41:17   16:18     3:33:29
1743  Sharon Martin          F5054        82/99     3:41:27   16:19     3:33:36
1744  Karen Pettigrew        F6569         8/13     3:41:50   16:19     3:33:38
1745  Renel Hall-Beck        F5054        83/99     3:41:17   16:20     3:33:48
1746  Carol Gamble           F6064        21/35     3:42:07   16:20     3:33:49
1747  Kari Gamble            F3539      199/215     3:42:07   16:20     3:33:49
1748  Angela Mills           F4549      118/134     3:41:36   16:20     3:33:52
1749  Kara Dymnicki          F3539      200/215     3:41:34   16:23     3:34:25
1750  Lynn Butcher           F5054        84/99     3:42:46   16:25     3:34:56
1751  Paula Gascoigne        F3034      236/262     3:40:43   16:26     3:35:12
1752  Julie Amadon           F4549      119/134     3:40:42   16:26     3:35:12
1753  Kylee Mulz             F3034      237/262     3:41:38   16:27     3:35:26
1754  Linda Hausner          F6064        22/35     3:43:20   16:28     3:35:35
1755  Cayley Bush            F0119        39/42     3:42:12   16:28     3:35:35
1756  Angie Harr             F3034      238/262     3:43:07   16:29     3:35:45
1757  Jody Allison           F3539      201/215     3:43:06   16:29     3:35:45
1758  Greg Jones             M4549        63/63     3:44:11   16:30     3:35:58
1759  Michelle Jensen        F2529      199/212     3:43:08   16:30     3:35:58
1760  Jeff Matheson          M2529        59/60     3:43:04   16:30     3:36:03
1761  Kristin Carter Matheso F2529      200/212     3:43:05   16:30     3:36:03
1762  Jason Jensen           M3539       96/100     3:41:55   16:32     3:36:35
1763  Catina Jensen          F3539      202/215     3:42:20   16:34     3:36:59
1764  Stephanie King         F5559        56/69     3:45:00   16:37     3:37:29
1765  Julie Dixon            F6064        23/35     3:45:33   16:38     3:37:42
1766  Stephanie Deck         F3034      239/262     3:45:33   16:38     3:37:42
1767  Katie Allen            F4044      149/167     3:46:00   16:38     3:37:45
1768  Trudy Materi           F4549      120/134     3:46:00   16:38     3:37:45
1769  Sidney Materi          F2024        84/90     3:46:02   16:38     3:37:48
1770  Rachel Materi          F3034      240/262     3:46:01   16:38     3:37:48
1771  Taylor Materi          F2024        85/90     3:46:02   16:38     3:37:50
1772  Mona Hunter            F6064        24/35     3:44:43   16:39     3:37:58
1773  Tara Parks             F4044      150/167     3:44:43   16:39     3:37:59
1774  Christa Trautman       F4044      151/167     3:46:38   16:41     3:38:31
1775  Cheryl Nehl            F6064        25/35     3:45:24   16:42     3:38:42
1776  Jennifer Nehl          F4044      152/167     3:45:24   16:42     3:38:42
1777  Lisa Otto              F4549      121/134     3:45:21   16:44     3:39:07
1778  Jessica Gladson        F3539      203/215     3:45:25   16:45     3:39:22
1779  Patricia Reiss         F4549      122/134     3:47:22   16:46     3:39:28
1780  Colleen Thomas         F3539      204/215     3:47:41   16:46     3:39:32
1781  Christine Reeders      F4549      123/134     3:47:18   16:46     3:39:37
1782  Mychele Smith          F4044      153/167     3:47:20   16:46     3:39:39
1783  Mary Fried             F4044      154/167     3:47:20   16:47     3:39:40
1784  Terri Brown            F5559        57/69     3:47:40   16:48     3:39:53
1785  Jeanne Jensen          F6064        26/35     3:47:41   16:48     3:39:53
1786  Jennifer Nielsen       F3034      241/262     3:47:22   16:49     3:40:11
1787  Paulette Emery         F5054        85/99     3:44:45   16:49     3:40:15
1788  Matthew Reuppel        M0119        30/32     3:49:51   16:54     3:41:19
1789  Jeff Reuppel           M5054        62/64     3:50:06   16:55     3:41:35
1790  Steve Larson           M6064        26/28     3:49:25   16:56     3:41:42
1791  Carol Bush             F4044      155/167     3:48:35   16:57     3:41:58
1792  Linda Levee            F5559        58/69     3:50:30   16:57     3:41:58
1793  Collins Gay            M6064        27/28     3:46:42   16:58     3:42:07
1794  Laura Rosane           F2529      201/212     3:49:30   16:58     3:42:12
1795  Lana Vevig             F3034      242/262     3:49:40   16:59     3:42:18
1796  Tracie Palmer          F2529      202/212     3:49:40   16:59     3:42:18
1797  Tammy Gill             F3539      205/215     3:50:28   16:59     3:42:19
1798  Roxanne Ecker          F3034      243/262     3:50:33   16:59     3:42:23
1799  Colleen Andris         F5054        86/99     3:50:40   17:00     3:42:30
1800  Jamie McClung          F3034      244/262     3:50:06   17:01     3:42:55
1801  Mindy Haerer           F3034      245/262     3:50:06   17:01     3:42:55
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1802  Caiti Jackson          F2024        86/90     3:51:54   17:06     3:43:56
1803  Jerilyn Moody          F3034      246/262     3:48:41   17:08     3:44:19
1804  Jen Fouberg            F3539      206/215     3:48:41   17:08     3:44:19
1805  Kathi Varland          F4549      124/134     3:53:36   17:11     3:45:05
1806  Lori Ward              F5054        87/99     3:53:35   17:11     3:45:05
1807  Dusti Varland          F2024        87/90     3:53:36   17:11     3:45:06
1808  Jessica Mendel         F3034      247/262     3:52:52   17:13     3:45:33
1809  Terri McRae            F5054        88/99     3:52:52   17:14     3:45:34
1810  Rachael Walker         F2529      203/212     3:54:03   17:15     3:45:51
1811  Carol Herrmann         F4044      156/167     3:53:00   17:19     3:46:41
1812  Gia Danson             F4549      125/134     3:54:03   17:19     3:46:43
1813  Allison Hutchinson     F3034      248/262     3:53:54   17:21     3:47:11
1814  Joslyn Nelson          F3539      207/215     3:53:55   17:21     3:47:12
1815  Jodee Dacar            F3034      249/262     3:48:58   17:21     3:47:17
1816  Brian Groebner         M5559        42/44     3:55:57   17:23     3:47:42
1817  Greta Maker            F2529      204/212     3:56:19   17:26     3:48:11
1818  Nicole Young           F3539      208/215     3:56:19   17:26     3:48:11
1819  Ali Larson             F2024        88/90     3:55:52   17:26     3:48:20
1820  Jessica Davis          F2529      205/212     3:55:53   17:26     3:48:20
1821  Stacy Nemec            F3539      209/215     3:56:24   17:27     3:48:29
1822  Beth Hand              F3539      210/215     3:56:24   17:27     3:48:30
1823  Molly Mayfield         F4044      157/167     3:55:10   17:29     3:48:55
1824  Scott Ahola            M4044        63/63     3:57:34   17:31     3:49:23
1825  Kris Garlick           F5054        89/99     3:57:34   17:31     3:49:24
1826  Jennifer Jadari        F2529      206/212     3:57:15   17:32     3:49:39
1827  John Cain              M5054        63/64     3:57:49   17:32     3:49:42
1828  Sharon Travnicek       F6569         9/13     3:56:09   17:33     3:49:43
1829  Rebecca Kindle         F4044      158/167     3:56:13   17:33     3:49:47
1830  Jan Elliott            F3539      211/215     3:56:06   17:34     3:49:55
1831  Val Brunmeier          F3034      250/262     3:58:53   17:40     3:51:23
1832  Ashlee Rounds          F2529      207/212     4:00:29   17:44     3:52:13
1833  Bre Baltzer            F2529      208/212     4:00:29   17:44     3:52:13
1834  Leann Novak            F5054        90/99     4:00:29   17:44     3:52:14
1835  Denise Stroud          F5559        59/69     4:00:29   17:44     3:52:14
1836  Mary Parker            F6064        27/35     4:01:17   17:50     3:53:34
1837  Key Parker             M6569        16/17     4:01:16   17:50     3:53:38
1838  Toni McGrath           F6569        10/13     4:01:47   17:52     3:53:54
1839  Darryl Steinwart       M5054        64/64     4:01:47   17:52     3:53:55
1840  Cyndi Weber            F4549      126/134     4:02:21   17:53     3:54:12
1841  Sandra Namken          F5559        60/69     4:02:10   17:55     3:54:33
1842  Shelly Fair            F5054        91/99     4:02:20   17:56     3:54:53
1843  Jean Murray            F6064        28/35     4:02:56   17:57     3:55:00
1844  Maryann Stenbeck       F3034      251/262     4:02:19   17:59     3:55:23
1845  Rebecca Sullivan       F3034      252/262     4:02:19   17:59     3:55:24
1846  Rebecca Venables       F3034      253/262     4:03:24   17:59     3:55:26
1847  Christine Kledzik      F3539      212/215     4:03:24   17:59     3:55:26
1848  Shelbi Pool            F2529      209/212     4:01:04   18:00     3:55:42
1849  Cody Westergren        F3539      213/215     4:04:04   18:04     3:56:34
1850  Melissa Schwede        F4549      127/134     4:06:33   18:12     3:58:18
1851  Kris Carmody           F4549      128/134     4:06:47   18:14     3:58:42
1852  Tracy Christensen      F5054        92/99     4:06:46   18:14     3:58:42
1853  Courtney Holzer        F3034      254/262     4:08:04   18:15     3:59:05
1854  Jeremy Holzer          M3034        73/74     4:08:04   18:16     3:59:18
1855  Jacob Lind             M0119        31/32     4:08:04   18:16     3:59:18
1856  Peggy Bechtold         F5559        61/69     4:06:00   18:17     3:59:27
1857  Michael Beck           M3539       97/100     4:07:52   18:19     3:59:57
1858  Jessica Durkin         F3034      255/262     4:07:51   18:20     3:59:58
1859  Emily Beck             F3539      214/215     4:07:52   18:20     3:59:59
1860  Betty Mitchell         F5559        62/69     4:10:58   18:29     4:02:04
1861  Donna Kiewel           F4549      129/134     4:10:38   18:31     4:02:33
1862  Karen Brightman        F4549      130/134     4:11:29   18:38     4:04:03
1863  Holly Hockenbary       F4044      159/167     4:11:28   18:38     4:04:04
1864  Samuel Schultz         M2024        30/30     4:12:08   18:39     4:04:08
1865  Nancy Schultz          F5559        63/69     4:12:09   18:39     4:04:08
1866  Lila Scandrett         F5559        64/69     4:13:16   18:49     4:06:29
1867  Anita Brehe            F5054        93/99     4:13:16   18:49     4:06:29
1868  Teresa Pullen          F4044      160/167     4:14:43   18:54     4:07:29
1869  Jessica Edwards        F2529      210/212     4:14:43   18:54     4:07:29
1870  Katie Thompson         F0119        40/42     4:15:08   18:59     4:08:29
1871  Kelly Lahren           F4549      131/134     4:16:20   18:59     4:08:41
1872  Robin Ryckman          F5054        94/99     4:16:24   19:00     4:08:45
1873  Beth Nickerson         F5054        95/99     4:16:08   19:00     4:08:50
1874  Irene Beard            F6064        29/35     4:17:58   19:08     4:10:28
1875  Peggy Nelson           F6064        30/35     4:17:58   19:08     4:10:29
1876  Sue Brown              F6569        11/13     4:17:32   19:14     4:11:47
1877  Dick Brown             M6569        17/17     4:17:32   19:14     4:11:49
1878  Lori Varilek           F5054        96/99     4:17:14   19:15     4:12:05
1879  Jody Hardwick          F5559        65/69     4:17:15   19:15     4:12:06
1880  Lori Rusley            F4044      161/167     4:21:52   19:24     4:14:03
1881  Jamie Jo Robinson      F4044      162/167     4:21:52   19:24     4:14:03
1882  Linda Nohr             F4549      132/134     4:21:20   19:28     4:14:49
1883  Trish Becklinger       F6569        12/13     4:22:17   19:30     4:15:23
1884  Pamela Myrum           F5559        66/69     4:22:18   19:30     4:15:24
1885  Pamela Downing         F3034      256/262     4:22:18   19:30     4:15:26
1886  Dujana Cordell         F4044      163/167     4:26:33   19:44     4:18:19
1887  Brandon Cordell        M0119        32/32     4:26:33   19:44     4:18:25
1888  Dawn Grad              F6064        31/35     4:27:48   19:49     4:19:34
1889  Dana Jost              F2529      211/212     4:27:36   19:52     4:20:07
1890  Kyle Jost              M2529        60/60     4:27:35   19:52     4:20:07
1891  Jan Jost               F5559        67/69     4:27:35   19:52     4:20:08
1892  Randy Jost             M5559        43/44     4:27:35   19:52     4:20:09
1893  Jason Jost             M3034        74/74     4:27:36   19:52     4:20:09
1894  Katlyn McDonald        F0119        41/42     4:29:02   19:55     4:20:44
1895  Erin McDonald          F2024        89/90     4:29:09   19:55     4:20:51
1896  Jeannine Marg          F4044      164/167     4:29:10   19:55     4:20:51
1897  Gwendolyn Menke        F6064        32/35     4:28:06   19:56     4:20:56
1898  Stephen Menke          M5559        44/44     4:28:06   19:56     4:20:57
1899  Debra Vergnani         F6064        33/35     4:30:37   20:03     4:22:39
1900  Jacob Jackson          M3539       98/100     4:30:38   20:03     4:22:39
1901  Gina Dvorak            F4549      133/134     4:31:55   20:10     4:24:00
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1902  Prairie Seminole       F3034      257/262     4:29:54   20:14     4:24:56
1903  Karen Brandt           F6064        34/35     4:34:14   20:21     4:26:30
1904  Jane Brady             F6064        35/35     4:34:45   20:23     4:26:59
1905  Kathy Welsh            F6569        13/13     4:34:48   20:23     4:27:01
1906  Bailey Bechtold        F2024        90/90     4:34:14   20:26     4:27:41
1907  Shirley Jones          F7074          3/3     4:36:28   20:28     4:27:54
1908  Jennifer Kotch         F5054        97/99     4:36:28   20:28     4:27:54
1909  Tee Walker             F4549      134/134     4:37:02   20:33     4:29:06
1910  Maddie Walker          F0119        42/42     4:37:02   20:33     4:29:06
1911  Patricia Puckett       F5559        68/69     4:37:36   20:35     4:29:37
1912  Margaret Kerns         F4044      165/167     4:40:04   20:46     4:31:58
1913  Barbara Eckhardt       F5054        98/99     4:40:04   20:46     4:31:58
1914  Erin Hinton            F3034      258/262     4:41:06   20:55     4:33:53
1915  Karyn Scott            F3034      259/262     4:46:46   21:22     4:39:44
1916  Sherri Pangus          F4044      166/167     4:46:47   21:22     4:39:44
1917  Bradley Scott          M3539       99/100     4:46:46   21:22     4:39:46
1918  Scott Marchant         M3539      100/100     4:46:46   21:22     4:39:47
1919  Melissa Piltz          F3034      260/262     4:53:55   21:50     4:45:49
1920  Ashley Youngblood      F3034      261/262     4:53:55   21:50     4:45:50
1921  Jamie Weaver           F5559        69/69     4:55:41   21:54     4:46:48
1922  Tonia Fischer          F4044      167/167     5:09:02   23:03     5:01:45
1923  Marie Midttveit        F3034      262/262     5:09:03   23:03     5:01:46
1924  Heather Oestreich      F3539      215/215     5:09:04   23:03     5:01:47
1925  Rod Fuhrer             M6064        28/28     5:09:03   23:03     5:01:47
1926  Gale Gabathuler        F5054        99/99     6:04:50   27:15     5:56:47
1927  Terra Gabathuler       F2529      212/212     6:04:49   27:15     5:56:47
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